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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR  8Royzman, Skylar J1 1:23.39

39.66 1:23.39

NRAC-MR  8Rodriguez, Lyra A2 1:26.66

41.34 1:26.66

SMC-MR  8Racanelli Coon, Maddie G3 1:30.09

41.78 1:30.09

PAC-MR  8Lim, Haven H4 1:31.08

43.10 1:31.08

PAC-MR  8Tompa, Ana M5 1:31.70

45.15 1:31.70

PAC-MR  8Kim, Ellin6 1:36.18

44.90 1:36.18

TRI-MR  8Provenzano, Emily7 1:37.07

LIFE-MR  8Caceres, Olivia8 1:40.78

45.85 1:40.78

WEST-MR  7Darcy, Rory M9 1:43.83

48.68 1:43.83

EAST-MR  8Larson, Victoria L10 1:49.63

TRI-MR  8Leonardos, Evgenia11 1:53.27

TRI-MR  7Chan, Iva Yusuen12 1:53.49

53.47 1:53.49

SMC-MR  8Alfano, Evelyn M13 1:54.68

51.03 1:54.68

SMC-MR  6Schibuk, Mabel L14 1:55.01

55.51 1:55.01

PAC-MR  8Ye, Avery15 1:55.23

54.90 1:55.23

CFJV-MR  8Rivera, Emily16 1:57.22

55.66 1:57.22

SMC-MR  8DiGiugno, Charlotte G17 2:02.58

56.02 2:02.58

APEX-MR  7Hatcher-Miranda, Charlotte A18 2:03.23

EAST-MR  7Cheng, Kaia19 2:18.15

1:07.28 2:18.15

SMC-MR  8Lawrence, Vivienne B20 2:18.71

PAC-MR  7Lee, Madison C21 2:30.59

1:10.56 2:30.59

EAST-MR  6Bronzene, Mirabel22 2:54.75

1:20.86 2:54.75

LIFE-MR  8Baier, Clare--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR  8Royzman, Skylar J1 41.12

SMC-MR  8Jensen, Lucia R2 45.54

NRAC-MR  8Rodriguez, Lyra A3 45.65

PAC-MR  8Lim, Haven H4 45.70

SMC-MR  8Racanelli Coon, Maddie G5 45.92

TRI-MR  8Provenzano, Emily6 46.46

WEST-MR  8Yang, Emily J7 47.09

PAC-MR  8Kim, Ellin8 47.61

TRI-MR  7Chan, Iva Yusuen9 48.18

PAC-MR  8Tompa, Ana M10 50.18

LIFE-MR  8Caceres, Olivia11 50.84

WEST-MR  7Darcy, Rory M12 52.55

SMC-MR  8DiGiugno, Charlotte G*13 52.81

LIFE-MR  8Baier, Clare*13 52.81

WEST-MR  7Ghanem, Ella J15 56.84

SMC-MR  7DePaola, Lizzie A16 56.88

TRI-MR  8Leonardos, Evgenia17 57.01

PAC-MR  6Smith, Leah H18 57.35

SMC-MR  6Schibuk, Mabel L19 57.77

PAC-MR  8Ye, Avery20 58.30

SMC-MR  8Alfano, Evelyn M21 58.83

SMC-MR  6Jones, Penny B22 58.92

EAST-MR  8Larson, Victoria L23 59.14

SMC-MR  8Lawrence, Vivienne B24 59.81

CFJV-MR  8Rivera, Emily25 1:04.62

APEX-MR  7Hatcher-Miranda, Charlotte A26 1:04.71

PAC-MR  7Lee, Madison C27 1:05.73

EAST-MR  7Cheng, Kaia28 1:13.35

EAST-MR  6Bronzene, Mirabel--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR  8Royzman, Skylar J1 1:49.57

52.78 1:49.57

SMC-MR  8Jensen, Lucia R2 1:52.58

54.89 1:52.58

WEST-MR  8Yang, Emily J3 1:57.64

56.03 1:57.64

NRAC-MR  8Rodriguez, Lyra A4 2:08.89

1:03.68 2:08.89

WEST-MR  7Ghanem, Ella J5 2:19.25

1:07.61 2:19.25

CFJV-MR  8Rivera, Emily6 2:23.45

1:08.85 2:23.45

EAST-MR  7Cheng, Kaia7 2:51.71

1:23.10 2:51.71

EAST-MR  6Bronzene, Mirabel--- DQ

Arms past hipline

LIFE-MR  8Baier, Clare--- DQ

One hand touch

1:01.24 DQ

LIFE-MR  8Caceres, Olivia--- DQ

One hand touch

53.72 DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR  8Jensen, Lucia R1 43.00

PAC-MR  8Lim, Haven H2 45.60

WEST-MR  8Yang, Emily J3 47.82

PAC-MR  8Tompa, Ana M4 49.85

PAC-MR  8Kim, Ellin5 50.04

TRI-MR  8Provenzano, Emily6 51.76

SMC-MR  8Racanelli Coon, Maddie G7 53.99

TRI-MR  7Chan, Iva Yusuen8 54.60

WEST-MR  7Darcy, Rory M9 58.51
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR  7Ghanem, Ella J10 58.81

TRI-MR  8Leonardos, Evgenia11 1:03.18

PAC-MR  8Ye, Avery12 1:03.93

SMC-MR  8Alfano, Evelyn M13 1:04.80

EAST-MR  8Larson, Victoria L14 1:09.73

APEX-MR  7Hatcher-Miranda, Charlotte A15 1:14.98

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Yeh, Abigail1 1:25.31

39.94 1:25.31

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Augustensen, Isabella M1 1:04.32

PAC-MR  9Jiang, Scarlett2 1:06.95

31.93 1:06.95

WEST-MR 10Liu, Amelia J3 1:07.89

32.72 1:07.89

LIFE-MR 10Correia, Vivienne4 1:12.12

33.30 1:12.12

PAC-MR 10Cubrilo, Rae V5 1:12.44

34.28 1:12.44

TRI-MR  9Clayton, Charlie6 1:14.82

PAC-MR 10Yu, Sarrah J7 1:14.92

35.37 1:14.92

APEX-MR 10Zea Bertrand, Chloe8 1:16.26

34.52 1:16.26

MCBY-MR  9Adams, Mila V9 1:16.43

EAST-MR  9Militano, Angelina10 1:17.29

36.13 1:17.29

LIFE-MR 10Tang, Mila11 1:17.48

36.69 1:17.48

WEST-MR  9Bove, Aida12 1:19.49

38.80 1:19.49

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Yasmine I13 1:19.97

37.07 1:19.97

WEST-MR 10Giglio, Addie M14 1:22.71

39.13 1:22.71

WEST-MR  9Sherman, Maggie J15 1:23.71

39.35 1:23.71

WEST-MR  9Bontumasi, Mari R16 1:24.20

41.51 1:24.20

LIFE-MR 10Tarajano, Catarina17 1:24.96

39.84 1:24.96

PAC-MR 10Kim, Chloe M18 1:24.99

39.83 1:24.99

PAC-MR  9Dorr, Emilia M19 1:25.03

39.43 1:25.03

TRI-MR  9Buckheit, Julianna20 1:25.58

39.55 1:25.58

LIFE-NJ 10Dominik, Eliana J21 1:25.61

39.58 1:25.61

TRI-MR 10Yao, Angelina22 1:25.97

39.29 1:25.97

SMC-MR  9Tallon, Maggie C23 1:27.21

41.88 1:27.21

EAST-MR 10Hoeverman, Theodora L24 1:27.27

40.81 1:27.27

SMC-MR 10Frawley, Izzy M25 1:27.42

TRI-MR  9Correa, Penelope26 1:27.50

NRAC-MR  9Layco, Katriona A27 1:27.72

41.61 1:27.72

LIFE-NJ 10Hassanein, Hannah M28 1:27.80

41.26 1:27.80

TRI-MR 10Lin, Olivia29 1:28.22

41.70 1:28.22

TRI-MR  9Dubinin, Anna30 1:28.90

43.43 1:28.90

WEST-MR  9Duffell, Riley M31 1:29.46

42.10 1:29.46

EAST-MR 10Pikover, Mila N32 1:30.42

50.17 1:30.42

APEX-MR  9Streete, Milan L33 1:31.13

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Amelie34 1:31.79

43.67 1:31.79

LIFE-MR  9Goker, Alara35 1:32.75

43.86 1:32.75

EAST-MR 10Cheng, Harper36 1:32.78

TRI-MR  9Lin, Jojo37 1:33.37

42.48 1:33.37

WEST-MR  9Suarino, Dani M38 1:36.24

45.15 1:36.24

CFJV-MR 10Lastras, Clara M39 1:37.71

46.35 1:37.71

PAC-MR  9Park, Hailey H40 1:37.95

44.86 1:37.95

CFJV-MR  9Sumersford, Clara A41 1:38.27

44.54 1:38.27

TRI-MR 10Fiore, Lucia42 1:39.54

43.43 1:39.54

LIFE-MR 10Awolola, Emmanuela43 1:39.79

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Willow A44 1:41.54

47.30 1:41.54

EAST-MR 10Jafri, Zayna M45 1:42.08

48.88 1:42.08

APEX-MR  9Bonilla, Camila E46 1:43.43

APEX-MR 10Barragan, Montserrat M47 1:44.15

SMC-MR 10Zopp, Hannah T48 1:47.93

EAST-MR  9Bronzene, Genevieve P49 1:48.04

52.86 1:48.04

PAC-MR  9Lucio Lua, Rebeca50 1:50.62

SMC-MR  9Halvorson, Isabella P51 1:50.81

TRI-MR  9Liu, Chloe52 1:53.47

SMC-MR 10Forrest, Dylan R53 1:54.56

52.49 1:54.56

TRI-MR 10Metz, Aria54 1:57.43

55.13 1:57.43

SMC-MR  9Rice, Halsey H55 2:00.60

50.43 2:00.60

PAC-MR  9Kaushik, Mia K56 2:01.06

55.38 2:01.06
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR  9Pezzullo, Amelia M57 2:05.33

53.86 2:05.33

SMC-MR  9Raybardhan, Reya58 2:11.72

59.59 2:11.72

PAC-MR  9Stambaugh, Taylor R59 2:23.45

1:05.05 2:23.45

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Yu, Sarrah J1 2:51.29

37.44 1:20.68 2:06.46 2:51.29

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Augustensen, Isabella M1 6:10.70

33.32 1:10.75 1:48.55 2:26.09

3:04.29 3:42.39 4:19.69 4:57.42

5:34.50 6:10.70

PAC-MR 10Abrahamson, Anna E2 6:13.54

34.04 1:11.43 1:49.58 2:27.58

3:05.91 4:22.51 5:00.10

5:38.40 6:13.54

PAC-MR  9Jiang, Scarlett3 6:30.96

35.13 1:14.63 1:55.23 2:35.15

3:14.55 3:54.44 4:34.32 5:13.48

5:52.68 6:30.96

PAC-MR 10Cubrilo, Rae V4 6:52.04

36.23 1:17.01 1:58.87 2:39.28

3:20.80 4:03.60 4:46.60 5:28.74

6:12.39 6:52.04

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Augustensen, Isabella M1 33.73

LIFE-MR 10Correia, Vivienne2 35.09

WEST-MR 10Liu, Amelia J3 35.83

PAC-MR  9Jiang, Scarlett4 37.12

WEST-MR  9Jiang, Emma Y5 37.81

LIFE-MR 10Xu, Stella6 38.17

LIFE-MR 10Tang, Mila7 38.21

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Yasmine I8 40.05

APEX-MR 10Zea Bertrand, Chloe9 40.20

TRI-MR 10Liu, Madison10 41.01

TRI-MR  9Clayton, Charlie11 41.08

MCBY-MR  9Adams, Mila V12 41.71

TRI-MR 10Yao, Angelina13 42.24

LIFE-NJ 10Dominik, Eliana J14 42.42

TRI-MR 10Lin, Olivia15 42.76

WEST-MR  9Sherman, Maggie J16 42.81

LIFE-MR 10Tarajano, Catarina*17 43.19

WEST-MR  9Bove, Aida*17 43.19

EAST-MR 10Hoeverman, Theodora L19 43.92

EAST-MR  9Militano, Angelina20 44.33

EAST-MR 10Cheng, Harper21 44.46

TRI-MR 10Fung, Alexis22 44.74

SMC-MR  9Tallon, Maggie C23 44.97

EAST-MR 10Pikover, Mila N24 45.31

EAST-MR  9Champness, MJ J25 45.51

LIFE-NJ 10Hassanein, Hannah M26 45.63

PAC-MR 10Kim, Chloe M27 45.64

TRI-MR  9Buckheit, Julianna28 46.63

SMC-MR 10Forrest, Dylan R29 46.93

WEST-MR  9Duffell, Riley M30 47.40

CFJV-MR 10Lastras, Clara M31 47.59

TRI-MR 10Fiore, Lucia32 47.73

SMC-MR 10Frawley, Izzy M33 47.81

CFJV-MR  9Sumersford, Clara A34 47.97

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Amelie35 48.19

LIFE-MR  9Goker, Alara36 48.20

EAST-MR 10Jafri, Zayna M37 48.23

APEX-MR  9Streete, Milan L38 48.75

NRAC-MR  9Layco, Katriona A39 48.78

APEX-MR  9Bonilla, Camila E40 48.90

TRI-MR  9Correa, Penelope41 49.65

LIFE-MR 10Awolola, Emmanuela42 50.66

PAC-MR  9Lucio Lua, Rebeca43 50.93

TRI-MR  9Dubinin, Anna44 51.11

SMC-MR 10Zopp, Hannah T45 51.68

SMC-MR  9Halvorson, Isabella P46 52.09

PAC-MR  9Park, Hailey H47 52.43

SMC-MR  9Rice, Halsey H48 52.61

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Willow A49 52.92

SMC-MR  9Raybardhan, Reya50 54.43

APEX-MR 10Barragan, Montserrat M51 54.69

SMC-MR  9Pezzullo, Amelia M52 57.32

TRI-MR  9Liu, Chloe53 58.41

PAC-MR  9Kaushik, Mia K54 1:00.83

TRI-MR 10Metz, Aria55 1:01.07

PAC-MR  9Stambaugh, Taylor R56 1:11.04

SMC-MR  9Vincent, Effie S57 1:14.98

WEST-MR 10Giglio, Addie M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Yeh, Abigail1 1:36.49

47.29 1:36.49

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Cubrilo, Rae V1 1:26.22

39.74 1:26.22

PAC-MR 10Abrahamson, Anna E2 1:32.38

43.17 1:32.38

TRI-MR  9Clayton, Charlie3 1:34.92

46.21 1:34.92

PAC-MR 10Yu, Sarrah J4 1:34.93

44.13 1:34.93

WEST-MR  9Jiang, Emma Y5 1:41.64

48.10 1:41.64

LIFE-MR 10Xu, Stella6 1:42.35

48.04 1:42.35
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR  9Sherman, Maggie J7 1:42.89

49.27 1:42.89

TRI-MR 10Liu, Madison8 1:43.15

47.31 1:43.15

PAC-MR 10Kim, Chloe M9 1:45.19

48.65 1:45.19

SMC-MR 10Frawley, Izzy M10 1:47.19

52.22 1:47.19

LIFE-MR 10Awolola, Emmanuela11 1:50.08

51.20 1:50.08

EAST-MR 10Pikover, Mila N12 1:50.60

50.14 1:50.60

PAC-MR  9Lucio Lua, Rebeca13 1:51.20

53.62 1:51.20

PAC-MR  9Dorr, Emilia M14 1:51.35

54.00 1:51.35

EAST-MR 10Hoeverman, Theodora L15 1:55.31

55.44 1:55.31

CFJV-MR 10Lastras, Clara M16 2:03.17

59.79 2:03.17

NRAC-MR  9Layco, Katriona A17 2:06.59

1:02.18 2:06.59

WEST-MR  9Suarino, Dani M18 2:06.72

58.95 2:06.72

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Willow A19 2:07.24

1:01.56 2:07.24

EAST-MR  9Champness, MJ J20 2:08.74

1:00.57 2:08.74

TRI-MR 10Fiore, Lucia21 2:11.91

1:00.45 2:11.91

EAST-MR  9Bronzene, Genevieve P22 2:12.10

1:03.39 2:12.10

SMC-MR  9Halvorson, Isabella P23 2:19.67

1:06.59 2:19.67

SMC-MR  9Pezzullo, Amelia M24 2:28.66

1:09.64 2:28.66

CFJV-MR  9Sumersford, Clara A--- DQ

Two strokes under water

1:00.74 DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Abrahamson, Anna E1 33.49

PAC-MR 10Augustensen, Isabella M2 33.52

PAC-MR  9Jiang, Scarlett3 33.89

LIFE-MR 10Correia, Vivienne4 34.87

WEST-MR 10Liu, Amelia J5 34.92

WEST-MR  9Jiang, Emma Y6 36.56

MCBY-MR  9Adams, Mila V7 36.96

APEX-MR 10Zea Bertrand, Chloe8 38.39

TRI-MR  9Buckheit, Julianna9 40.36

TRI-MR 10Yao, Angelina10 40.59

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Yasmine I11 41.77

PAC-MR 10Yu, Sarrah J12 42.89

LIFE-MR 10Tarajano, Catarina13 43.89

EAST-MR  9Militano, Angelina14 44.36

WEST-MR 10Giglio, Addie M15 44.60

WEST-MR  9Bontumasi, Mari R16 46.03

PAC-MR  9Dorr, Emilia M17 46.07

EAST-MR  9Champness, MJ J18 46.93

TRI-MR  9Correa, Penelope19 48.67

TRI-MR 10Fung, Alexis20 48.83

TRI-MR 10Liu, Madison21 49.02

WEST-MR  9Bove, Aida22 49.12

APEX-MR  9Streete, Milan L23 49.19

EAST-MR  9Rutishauser, Amelie24 49.71

EAST-MR 10Cheng, Harper25 49.75

SMC-MR  9Tallon, Maggie C26 50.84

LIFE-MR  9Goker, Alara27 52.64

TRI-MR 10Lin, Olivia28 53.21

SMC-MR 10Forrest, Dylan R29 53.71

WEST-MR  9Suarino, Dani M30 53.84

APEX-MR  9Bonilla, Camila E31 54.34

SMC-MR  9Rice, Halsey H32 56.25

WEST-MR  9Duffell, Riley M33 56.89

APEX-MR 10Barragan, Montserrat M34 57.27

EAST-MR 10Jafri, Zayna M35 58.83

PAC-MR  9Park, Hailey H36 1:06.22

PAC-MR  9Kaushik, Mia K37 1:16.30

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Cubrilo, Rae V1 2:44.61

36.98 1:18.94 2:04.51 2:44.61

PAC-MR 10Abrahamson, Anna E2 2:47.41

36.98 1:18.90 2:13.87 2:47.41

LIFE-MR 10Tang, Mila3 3:08.18

43.32 1:31.09 2:26.17 3:08.18

LIFE-MR 10Xu, Stella4 3:10.65

43.35 1:29.50 2:25.61 3:10.65

EAST-MR  9Bronzene, Genevieve P5 4:04.69

58.67 1:57.68 3:13.19 4:04.69

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Yeh, Abigail1 3:17.31

44.89 1:35.99 2:33.20 3:17.31

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Zamudio, Paloma S1 1:10.98

33.29 1:10.98

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Kelly, Addison1 58.79

27.96 58.79

PAC-MR 12Koh, Vivian A2 1:00.13

29.15 1:00.13

WEST-MR 12Jourdy, Rena R3 1:01.28

29.64 1:01.28

EAST-MR 12Fried, Nica A4 1:01.44

29.53 1:01.44
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Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Tejani, Claire5 1:01.63

29.60 1:01.63

WEST-MR 11la Fleur, Grace C6 1:02.05

29.51 1:02.05

WEST-MR 12Kashyap, Aanya7 1:02.36

29.69 1:02.36

PAC-MR 12Sell, Everley H8 1:02.63

29.91 1:02.63

PAC-MR 11Chu, Marissa9 1:03.09

30.50 1:03.09

PAC-MR 12Park, Callie A10 1:03.48

30.00 1:03.48

EAST-MR 12Fang, Surui A11 1:03.70

30.36 1:03.70

TRI-MR 11Ribisi, JoHannah12 1:04.12

30.94 1:04.12

EAST-MR 11Onwumere, Adaeze L13 1:04.32

30.94 1:04.32

TRI-MR 11To, Hayley14 1:04.98

31.22 1:04.98

EAST-MR 12Lee, Phoebe S15 1:06.05

31.62 1:06.05

PAC-MR 11Hafner, Juliana S16 1:06.06

31.85 1:06.06

EAST-MR 12Thigpen, Annie J17 1:06.22

31.99 1:06.22

SMC-MR 12Cavuoto, Taylor G18 1:06.76

31.51 1:06.76

WEST-MR 12Fang, Minyi19 1:06.81

TRI-MR 12Ewies, Nadia20 1:07.53

32.71 1:07.53

NRAC-MR 11Salvatierra, Avril I21 1:07.61

32.64 1:07.61

WEST-MR 12Bartoloni, Ella A22 1:07.66

32.87 1:07.66

SMC-MR 12Vellano, Emilia C23 1:08.21

32.45 1:08.21

PAC-MR 11Avila, Camille S24 1:08.40

33.21 1:08.40

MCBY-MR 12Selke, Charlotte25 1:08.59

33.13 1:08.59

SMC-MR 12Enoiu, Abby C26 1:08.81

32.96 1:08.81

EAST-MR 11Bliss, Eleanor M27 1:09.33

32.40 1:09.33

WEST-MR 11Dixon, Lake A28 1:09.81

33.33 1:09.81

PAC-MR 12Cacciato, Nina R29 1:09.93

33.27 1:09.93

TRI-MR 11Pierce, Alyssa30 1:10.47

33.70 1:10.47

PAC-MR 11Kim, Diane31 1:10.82

34.06 1:10.82

PAC-MR 11Tezel, Berra32 1:10.84

33.83 1:10.84

TRI-MR 12Janicke, Peyton33 1:10.94

34.67 1:10.94

APEX-MR 12Herrera-Morales, Khiara34 1:11.02

34.25 1:11.02

TRI-MR 11Colasuonno, Charlotte35 1:11.34

34.24 1:11.34

LIFE-NJ 11Zapata, Zoe S36 1:11.43

34.34 1:11.43

LIFE-MR 11Tang, Skylar37 1:11.61

34.43 1:11.61

EAST-MR 12Ortiz, Aurora J38 1:11.95

35.27 1:11.95

WEST-MR 11Gallagher, Cordelia J39 1:12.08

34.94 1:12.08

PAC-MR 11Balban, Katie R40 1:12.15

34.92 1:12.15

APEX-MR 12Collis, Kelsey I41 1:12.34

34.85 1:12.34

LIFE-NJ 11Tineo, Selina G42 1:12.50

35.00 1:12.50

PAC-MR 11Lin, Esther Z43 1:12.54

34.77 1:12.54

APEX-MR 12Hurt, Sophia44 1:13.29

35.75 1:13.29

TRI-MR 12Rafla, Lucinda45 1:13.53

35.26 1:13.53

TRI-MR 11Lin, Natalie46 1:13.66

34.97 1:13.66

WEST-MR 12Galimi, Grace K47 1:14.17

35.22 1:14.17

TRI-MR 11Esposito, Joanna48 1:14.19

35.49 1:14.19

PAC-MR 11Milner, Amelia S49 1:14.30

34.40 1:14.30

TRI-MR 12Piskarova, Tina50 1:14.79

35.72 1:14.79

SMC-MR 11Lavender-Toth, Anabelle51 1:15.07

35.21 1:15.07

LIFE-NJ 11Gu, Jocelyn52 1:15.51

36.10 1:15.51

TRI-MR 12Dobrev, Nina53 1:16.10

35.88 1:16.10

TRI-MR 12Bacelli, Chloe54 1:16.61

36.60 1:16.61

PAC-MR 11Bucco, Nicolette J55 1:16.66

37.31 1:16.66

TRI-MR 11Su, Han Yi56 1:18.29

37.68 1:18.29

NRAC-MR 11Demarest, Piper S57 1:18.63

37.65 1:18.63

APEX-MR 12Clavo, Danna S58 1:19.38

38.85 1:19.38

NRAC-MR 11Germosen, Adriana59 1:20.35

39.72 1:20.35

CFJV-MR 11Pisano, Lucina M60 1:20.66

37.40 1:20.66
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Rutishauser, Aria L61 1:20.98

38.32 1:20.98

SMC-MR 11Lee, Elise Y62 1:21.50

38.62 1:21.50

EAST-MR 12Zlotnik, Fiona E63 1:21.60

39.09 1:21.60

TRI-MR 12Kushner, Caitlyn64 1:21.73

38.43 1:21.73

TRI-MR 11Yakhlakov, Anastasiya65 1:22.05

39.15 1:22.05

TRI-MR 11Fan, Avia66 1:22.67

38.25 1:22.67

PAC-MR 12Ra, Claire Y67 1:22.70

40.60 1:22.70

NRAC-MR 12Soto, Angelica G68 1:22.99

40.39 1:22.99

LIFE-MR 11Park, Juel69 1:23.31

40.03 1:23.31

TRI-MR 11liu, Lauren70 1:24.73

39.08 1:24.73

MCBY-MR 11Holland, Nina S71 1:24.98

40.03 1:24.98

SMC-MR 12Falzone, Willa A72 1:25.33

40.81 1:25.33

TRI-MR 11Tieh, Anna73 1:26.20

40.43 1:26.20

PAC-MR 12Kaushik, Misha K74 1:26.93

40.80 1:26.93

PAC-MR 11Lucero, Madeleine P75 1:27.84

40.76 1:27.84

TRI-MR 11Hyland, Keira76 1:28.72

40.40 1:28.72

PAC-MR 11Ghamarnezhad, Adrina77 1:29.51

41.72 1:29.51

NRAC-MR 11Pena, Ava G78 1:31.31

44.03 1:31.31

TRI-MR 11Eskander, Elenora79 1:32.27

44.19 1:32.27

PAC-MR 12Russo, Ava M80 1:34.65

43.85 1:34.65

WEST-MR 11Mitchell, Abigail S81 1:35.11

43.08 1:35.11

PAC-MR 11Lee, Olivia82 1:35.43

45.48 1:35.43

SMC-MR 11Hagedorn, Cecily E83 1:38.72

44.62 1:38.72

SMC-MR 11Coleman, Peyton M84 1:38.90

43.47 1:38.90

APEX-MR 12Kesselly, Matenneh85 1:39.08

45.28 1:39.08

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Jourdy, Rena R1 2:10.98

29.82 1:03.59 1:37.73 2:10.98

TRI-MR 11To, Hayley2 2:22.50

32.60 1:09.43 1:46.79 2:22.50

EAST-MR 12Morgan, Maya E3 2:31.84

32.64 1:11.42 1:52.46 2:31.84

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Kelly, Addison1 5:41.03

30.42 1:03.88 1:38.59 2:13.19

2:48.04 3:22.78 3:57.89 4:32.54

5:07.19 5:41.03

TRI-MR 11Ribisi, JoHannah2 6:04.88

31.62 1:08.31 1:47.05 2:25.75

3:03.59 3:39.07 4:15.30 4:52.88

5:29.90 6:04.88

TRI-MR 12Tejani, Claire3 6:08.55

32.51 1:09.17 1:46.61 2:24.29

3:01.85 3:39.64 4:17.16 4:55.58

5:33.11 6:08.55

PAC-MR 11Lin, Esther Z4 6:40.07

35.24 1:15.19 1:56.51 2:37.45

3:18.51 3:59.48 4:40.41 5:21.43

6:01.77 6:40.07

TRI-MR 11Leung, Madelyn5 6:42.90

35.06 1:14.34 1:55.16 2:36.90

3:18.81 4:00.10 4:41.55 5:22.08

6:03.26 6:42.90

PAC-MR 11Avila, Camille S6 6:47.98

37.06 1:17.24 1:58.31 2:39.46

3:21.14 4:03.52 4:45.56 5:27.55

6:09.26 6:47.98

PAC-MR 11Tezel, Berra7 6:58.85

35.79 1:16.97 1:59.77 2:42.28

3:24.70 4:07.60 4:50.11 5:33.20

6:16.36 6:58.85

PAC-MR 11Bucco, Nicolette J8 7:05.33

37.96 1:20.69 2:04.24 2:48.02

3:32.08 4:16.17 4:57.96 5:42.35

6:25.48 7:05.33

PAC-MR 11Balban, Katie R9 7:07.03

38.28 1:20.44 2:03.58 2:46.80

3:30.30 4:14.00 4:58.33 5:42.66

6:25.76 7:07.03

TRI-MR 11Lin, Natalie10 7:16.17

36.84 1:19.51 2:04.41 2:49.70

3:35.66 4:21.29 5:06.63 5:51.42

7:16.17

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 11Xiao, Queenie1 32.08

PAC-MR 12Koh, Vivian A2 32.26

PAC-MR 12Park, Callie A3 32.36

TRI-MR 12Tejani, Claire4 32.89

WEST-MR 12Fang, Minyi5 33.56

TRI-MR 11To, Hayley6 33.84

NRAC-MR 11Salvatierra, Avril I7 34.29
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 11la Fleur, Grace C8 34.56

TRI-MR 11Lin, Priscilla9 34.94

PAC-MR 11Hafner, Juliana S10 34.97

TRI-MR 11Ribisi, JoHannah11 35.04

TRI-MR 12Janicke, Peyton12 35.82

MCBY-MR 12Selke, Charlotte13 36.87

EAST-MR 11Bliss, Eleanor M14 36.88

PAC-MR 11Kim, Diane15 37.01

APEX-MR 12Collis, Kelsey I16 37.05

TRI-MR 11Lin, Natalie17 37.06

PAC-MR 11Avila, Camille S18 37.28

TRI-MR 11Esposito, Joanna19 37.29

APEX-MR 12Herrera-Morales, Khiara20 37.39

LIFE-NJ 11Tineo, Selina G21 37.56

WEST-MR 11Dixon, Lake A22 37.71

TRI-MR 12Dobrev, Nina23 37.72

PAC-MR 11Tezel, Berra24 37.79

TRI-MR 11Leung, Madelyn25 37.90

TRI-MR 12Piskarova, Tina26 37.94

PAC-MR 11Milner, Amelia S27 38.16

WEST-MR 12Galimi, Grace K28 38.30

WEST-MR 11Li, Catherine L29 38.36

EAST-MR 12Ortiz, Aurora J30 38.40

SMC-MR 12Enoiu, Abby C31 38.50

LIFE-NJ 11Gu, Jocelyn32 38.61

TRI-MR 11Su, Han Yi33 38.72

WEST-MR 12Bartoloni, Ella A34 39.11

LIFE-MR 11Madonia, Siena35 39.24

LIFE-MR 11Park, Juel36 39.62

TRI-MR 11LoDuca, Alessandra37 40.02

PAC-MR 11Lucero, Madeleine P38 40.27

APEX-MR 12Hurt, Sophia39 40.63

LIFE-NJ 11Zapata, Zoe S40 41.03

TRI-MR 12Bacelli, Chloe41 41.07

CFJV-MR 11Pisano, Lucina M42 41.43

TRI-MR 11Yakhlakov, Anastasiya43 41.81

NRAC-MR 11Demarest, Piper S44 41.83

TRI-MR 11Tieh, Anna45 41.91

PAC-MR 12Ra, Claire Y46 42.13

MCBY-MR 11Holland, Nina S47 42.33

TRI-MR 11liu, Lauren48 42.42

SMC-MR 11Lee, Elise Y49 42.75

SMC-MR 12Falzone, Willa A50 43.02

NRAC-MR 12Soto, Angelica G51 43.26

EAST-MR 12Rutishauser, Aria L52 43.81

TRI-MR 11Fan, Avia53 44.21

APEX-MR 12Clavo, Danna S54 44.27

TRI-MR 12Kushner, Caitlyn55 44.54

NRAC-MR 11Germosen, Adriana56 44.65

PAC-MR 12Russo, Ava M*57 44.89

PAC-MR 11Ghamarnezhad, Adrina*57 44.89

EAST-MR 12Zlotnik, Fiona E59 45.32

TRI-MR 11Hyland, Keira60 45.60

TRI-MR 11Eskander, Elenora61 46.58

APEX-MR 12Kesselly, Matenneh62 47.61

PAC-MR 12Kaushik, Misha K63 48.05

SMC-MR 11Coleman, Peyton M64 48.14

NRAC-MR 11Pena, Ava G65 48.38

LIFE-MR 12Atterberry, Sierra66 53.16

SMC-MR 11Hagedorn, Cecily E67 55.64

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Lee, Phoebe S1 1:13.79

35.09 1:13.79

WEST-MR 12Zamudio, Paloma S2 1:22.95

40.55 1:22.95

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Kelly, Addison1 1:23.12

39.59 1:23.12

EAST-MR 12Fang, Surui A2 1:23.64

40.46 1:23.64

TRI-MR 12Ewies, Nadia3 1:24.93

40.04 1:24.93

EAST-MR 11Onwumere, Adaeze L4 1:27.69

42.94 1:27.69

WEST-MR 11Li, Catherine L5 1:28.35

41.42 1:28.35

NRAC-MR 11Salvatierra, Avril I6 1:28.66

41.69 1:28.66

PAC-MR 11Lin, Esther Z7 1:29.67

42.79 1:29.67

WEST-MR 11Gallagher, Cordelia J8 1:30.29

43.76 1:30.29

TRI-MR 12Bacelli, Chloe9 1:30.30

43.58 1:30.30

WEST-MR 12Bartoloni, Ella A10 1:30.88

43.69 1:30.88

LIFE-MR 11Tang, Skylar11 1:31.79

44.52 1:31.79

PAC-MR 11Balban, Katie R12 1:34.05

43.56 1:34.05

LIFE-NJ 11Zapata, Zoe S13 1:34.23

45.39 1:34.23

PAC-MR 11Bucco, Nicolette J14 1:35.32

44.50 1:35.32

TRI-MR 12Rafla, Lucinda15 1:35.76

44.35 1:35.76

EAST-MR 12Thigpen, Annie J16 1:37.91

46.22 1:37.91

TRI-MR 11Fan, Avia17 1:39.64

TRI-MR 11Su, Han Yi18 1:39.69

45.89 1:39.69

EAST-MR 12Rutishauser, Aria L19 1:42.58

48.69 1:42.58

NRAC-MR 11Germosen, Adriana20 1:44.74

51.11 1:44.74

PAC-MR 11Lee, Olivia21 1:45.55

52.28 1:45.55
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Piskarova, Tina22 1:45.93

49.66 1:45.93

NRAC-MR 12Soto, Angelica G23 1:47.26

52.90 1:47.26

PAC-MR 11Ghamarnezhad, Adrina24 1:47.44

51.31 1:47.44

TRI-MR 11Hyland, Keira25 1:49.57

51.56 1:49.57

NRAC-MR 11Demarest, Piper S26 1:50.74

53.98 1:50.74

NRAC-MR 11Pena, Ava G27 2:06.61

59.88 2:06.61

PAC-MR 12Kaushik, Misha K28 2:07.29

56.66 2:07.29

LIFE-MR 12Atterberry, Sierra29 2:12.02

55.63 2:12.02

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 11Xiao, Queenie1 2:42.10

37.77 1:19.01 2:00.85 2:42.10

PAC-MR 12Koh, Vivian A2 2:42.56

37.60 1:19.46 2:00.93 2:42.56

PAC-MR 12Park, Callie A3 2:44.74

37.94 1:19.45 2:01.97 2:44.74

TRI-MR 11Leung, Madelyn4 2:55.41

40.57 1:24.47 2:11.21 2:55.41

PAC-MR 11Chu, Marissa5 2:57.28

41.73 1:26.87 2:12.68 2:57.28

PAC-MR 12Cacciato, Nina R6 2:58.73

41.86 1:26.65 2:14.86 2:58.73

LIFE-MR 11Madonia, Siena7 3:00.38

41.40 1:28.26 2:15.70 3:00.38

TRI-MR 11Tieh, Anna8 3:29.78

47.40 1:40.97 2:36.46 3:29.78

CFJV-MR 11Pisano, Lucina M9 4:06.90

55.52 1:58.16 3:02.36 4:06.90

EAST-MR 12Zlotnik, Fiona E--- DQ

Butterfly kick

52.75 1:56.83 3:03.83 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Kashyap, Aanya1 29.31

WEST-MR 12Jourdy, Rena R2 30.54

TRI-MR 12Kelly, Addison3 30.99

EAST-MR 12Thigpen, Annie J4 32.46

TRI-MR 12Tejani, Claire5 33.11

WEST-MR 11la Fleur, Grace C6 33.84

MCBY-MR 12Selke, Charlotte7 34.22

SMC-MR 12Vellano, Emilia C8 34.40

SMC-MR 12Enoiu, Abby C9 34.59

TRI-MR 11Lin, Priscilla10 34.63

PAC-MR 11Avila, Camille S11 34.72

TRI-MR 11Ribisi, JoHannah12 34.77

EAST-MR 11Bliss, Eleanor M13 34.82

EAST-MR 12Fried, Nica A14 35.09

TRI-MR 11Colasuonno, Charlotte15 35.46

TRI-MR 11Pierce, Alyssa16 35.56

WEST-MR 12Zamudio, Paloma S17 35.69

PAC-MR 11Lin, Esther Z18 35.72

WEST-MR 11Li, Catherine L19 35.75

APEX-MR 12Herrera-Morales, Khiara20 36.46

PAC-MR 11Bucco, Nicolette J21 36.75

TRI-MR 11LoDuca, Alessandra22 36.82

TRI-MR 12Janicke, Peyton23 36.91

PAC-MR 11Milner, Amelia S24 37.75

SMC-MR 12Cavuoto, Taylor G25 37.77

TRI-MR 12Rafla, Lucinda26 38.19

WEST-MR 11Gallagher, Cordelia J27 38.24

PAC-MR 11Tezel, Berra28 38.31

SMC-MR 11Lavender-Toth, Anabelle29 38.53

WEST-MR 12Galimi, Grace K30 38.98

EAST-MR 12Ortiz, Aurora J31 39.07

PAC-MR 11Kim, Diane32 39.47

APEX-MR 12Collis, Kelsey I33 39.64

LIFE-NJ 11Tineo, Selina G34 39.66

PAC-MR 12Ra, Claire Y35 40.76

SMC-MR 11Lee, Elise Y36 41.15

TRI-MR 11Lin, Natalie37 41.49

WEST-MR 11Dixon, Lake A38 41.71

LIFE-NJ 11Gu, Jocelyn39 41.85

PAC-MR 11Balban, Katie R40 42.74

MCBY-MR 11Holland, Nina S41 43.10

SMC-MR 12Falzone, Willa A42 44.79

TRI-MR 12Kushner, Caitlyn43 45.14

PAC-MR 11Lucero, Madeleine P44 45.54

APEX-MR 12Clavo, Danna S45 46.32

APEX-MR 12Hurt, Sophia46 49.98

WEST-MR 11Mitchell, Abigail S47 53.07

PAC-MR 12Russo, Ava M48 54.58

SMC-MR 11Coleman, Peyton M49 54.63

LIFE-MR 11Park, Juel50 54.72

APEX-MR 12Kesselly, Matenneh51 55.58

SMC-MR 11Hagedorn, Cecily E52 55.73

LIFE-MR 12Atterberry, Sierra53 1:00.67

PAC-MR 11Lee, Olivia--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 12Sell, Everley H1 2:40.65

36.58 1:17.62 1:59.14 2:40.65

PAC-MR 11Chu, Marissa2 2:40.81

35.25 1:16.56 1:59.31 2:40.81

PAC-MR 11Hafner, Juliana S3 2:48.74

37.26 1:19.57 2:04.73 2:48.74

TRI-MR 11To, Hayley4 2:56.12

37.62 1:23.01 2:10.78 2:56.12

EAST-MR 12Lee, Phoebe S5 3:07.51

39.87 1:25.61 2:17.27 3:07.51
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Jourdy, Rena R1 2:25.41

10.50 32.01 1:53.32 2:25.41

TRI-MR 11Xiao, Queenie2 2:25.94

32.68 1:10.62 1:52.27 2:25.94

PAC-MR 12Sell, Everley H3 2:31.61

34.79 1:14.91 1:58.00 2:31.61

EAST-MR 12Fang, Surui A4 2:36.46

35.62 1:12.65 2:00.17 2:36.46

WEST-MR 12Kashyap, Aanya5 2:37.60

31.79 1:10.48 2:02.21 2:37.60

EAST-MR 12Fried, Nica A6 2:40.21

35.80 1:13.12 2:05.66 2:40.21

PAC-MR 12Cacciato, Nina R7 2:42.08

36.68 1:18.08 2:03.97 2:42.08

EAST-MR 11Onwumere, Adaeze L8 2:42.32

36.62 1:16.04 2:07.78 2:42.32

TRI-MR 11Pierce, Alyssa9 2:43.09

36.15 1:17.73 2:06.46 2:43.09

TRI-MR 11Lin, Priscilla10 2:43.54

38.52 1:20.49 2:07.28 2:43.54

TRI-MR 11Leung, Madelyn11 2:44.37

38.25 1:21.28 2:06.33 2:44.37

WEST-MR 12Fang, Minyi12 2:47.03

37.99 1:18.19 2:10.38 2:47.03

TRI-MR 12Ewies, Nadia13 2:48.85

39.11 1:24.30 2:10.42 2:48.85

LIFE-MR 11Tang, Skylar14 2:52.04

40.31 1:22.79 2:11.33 2:52.04

SMC-MR 12Cavuoto, Taylor G15 2:53.11

39.14 1:24.43 2:15.45 2:53.11

SMC-MR 12Vellano, Emilia C16 2:57.22

36.75 1:21.23 2:15.71 2:57.22

SMC-MR 11Lavender-Toth, Anabelle17 2:59.45

40.14 1:24.39 2:17.16 2:59.45

LIFE-MR 11Madonia, Siena18 2:59.63

43.16 1:29.23 2:18.31 2:59.63

TRI-MR 11Colasuonno, Charlotte19 2:59.91

38.44 1:26.54 2:19.22 2:59.91

TRI-MR 11Esposito, Joanna20 3:00.23

41.12 1:26.44 2:21.63 3:00.23

TRI-MR 12Dobrev, Nina21 3:03.42

43.56 1:26.49 2:22.32 3:03.42

TRI-MR 11LoDuca, Alessandra22 3:13.34

42.36 1:29.87 2:28.81 3:13.34

TRI-MR 11Eskander, Elenora23 3:36.60

1:49.27 2:46.45 3:36.60

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 12Koh, Vivian A1 5:08.29

33.26 1:11.84 1:52.76 2:33.09

3:15.16 3:57.43 4:33.44 5:08.29

TRI-MR 11Xiao, Queenie2 5:13.59

32.49 1:11.15 1:52.61 2:33.08

3:16.40 4:00.33 4:38.05 5:13.59

PAC-MR 12Sell, Everley H3 5:17.39

34.94 1:17.00 1:58.09 2:40.01

3:24.11 4:09.29 4:43.27 5:17.39

PAC-MR 11Chu, Marissa4 5:18.98

35.56 1:15.58 1:56.55 2:37.67

3:23.76 4:08.78 4:44.06 5:18.98

EAST-MR 12Yang, Fiona5 5:37.62

37.02 1:21.57 2:05.64 2:49.88

3:37.79 4:24.76 5:02.01 5:37.62

PAC-MR 12Park, Callie A6 5:37.81

36.54 1:22.77 2:04.07 2:45.89

3:32.89 4:20.72 4:59.01 5:37.81

PAC-MR 11Hafner, Juliana S7 5:44.02

10.94 38.92 1:24.24 2:06.60

2:47.26 3:37.04 4:27.74 5:44.02

TRI-MR 11Pierce, Alyssa8 5:47.66

37.46 1:24.09 2:07.51 2:51.49

3:40.11 4:30.27 5:09.41 5:47.66

TRI-MR 11Lin, Priscilla9 5:49.75

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Fishman, JJ J1 55.50

27.30 55.50

PAC-MR 13Kim, Joy2 55.79

26.99 55.79

WEST-MR 14Pinto, Gabriella A3 56.85

27.63 56.85

EAST-MR 13Plauche, Kenzie M4 57.85

27.62 57.85

EAST-MR 14Leivers, Ella V5 59.30

28.48 59.30

PAC-MR 14Park, Zoe C6 59.38

28.32 59.38

EAST-MR 14Laufman, Alyza J7 59.87

29.03 59.87

EAST-MR 14Xie, Emily*8 59.90

29.00 59.90

EAST-MR 13Sun, Olivia X*8 59.90

28.94 59.90

LIFE-NJ 13Hassanein, Sarah M10 1:00.10

28.96 1:00.10

LIFE-NJ 14Gaber, Jen L11 1:00.21

28.55 1:00.21

SMC-MR 13Crisalli, Emilia R12 1:00.30

28.98 1:00.30

PAC-MR 14Petrone, Mia B13 1:00.33

29.04 1:00.33

PAC-MR 14Jensen, Remi M14 1:01.23

29.40 1:01.23

TRI-MR 14Lamberti, Patricia15 1:01.56

29.24 1:01.56

LIFE-MR 13Tang, Adrianna16 1:01.58

30.09 1:01.58
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR 14Napoli, Brie R17 1:01.69

30.30 1:01.69

UN-MR 14Edelmann, Paige E18 1:01.93

29.14 1:01.93

EAST-MR 13Liu, Shasha19 1:02.06

29.31 1:02.06

WEST-MR 13Lee, Kalani Renata R20 1:02.18

29.49 1:02.18

LIFE-NJ 13Dominik, Ashlyn21 1:02.36

29.70 1:02.36

PAC-MR 13Traitz, Elleora S*22 1:02.99

30.27 1:02.99

EAST-MR 13Schwartz, Emily J*22 1:02.99

29.70 1:02.99

LIFE-NJ 13Getman, Livia A24 1:04.04

30.78 1:04.04

MCBY-MR 14Costessi, Ludovica25 1:05.15

31.55 1:05.15

EAST-MR 14O'Keefe, Brynne M26 1:05.21

31.17 1:05.21

PAC-MR 13Ciobanu, Ella C27 1:05.40

30.89 1:05.40

EAST-MR 13Wang, Claire K28 1:05.88

32.00 1:05.88

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle29 1:06.56

31.89 1:06.56

EAST-MR 13Wepman, Finley B30 1:07.07

32.15 1:07.07

LIFE-NJ 13Fisher, Chloe31 1:08.47

32.88 1:08.47

TRI-MR 13Kwan, Chloe32 1:09.00

33.77 1:09.00

TRI-MR 13Chao, Serena33 1:09.26

32.81 1:09.26

TRI-MR 14Pierce, Olivia34 1:10.41

34.09 1:10.41

SMC-MR 13Hermann, Claire O35 1:10.53

32.98 1:10.53

PAC-MR 13Angerame, Emma B36 1:10.61

33.96 1:10.61

MCBY-MR 13Brown, Pommo37 1:10.93

33.68 1:10.93

LIFE-NJ 13Nanus, Emily S38 1:11.52

33.58 1:11.52

SMC-MR 14Friedman, Zoe P39 1:11.86

TRI-MR 13Martino, Madelyn40 1:12.39

34.72 1:12.39

APEX-MR 14Walsh, Alina41 1:13.02

35.06 1:13.02

MCBY-MR 14Waitkus-Tsang, Jun42 1:13.21

34.83 1:13.21

MCBY-MR 13Neylan Heald, Ella43 1:13.22

35.82 1:13.22

NRAC-MR 13Barberis, Evie44 1:14.33

35.16 1:14.33

NRAC-MR 13Lynch, Madi A45 1:14.34

35.28 1:14.34

TRI-MR 13Fan, Evelyn46 1:14.35

SMC-MR 13Maden, Danika K47 1:14.82

35.55 1:14.82

PAC-MR 13Norlander, Penelope M48 1:14.84

36.05 1:14.84

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Ava49 1:15.11

35.46 1:15.11

NRAC-MR 13Shefsky, Leah50 1:18.15

NRAC-MR 13Rhodes, Jaylyn M51 1:18.47

37.70 1:18.47

NRAC-MR 13Bueno, Vale M52 1:21.10

38.47 1:21.10

TRI-MR 13Tam, Ava53 1:21.83

37.87 1:21.83

LIFE-NJ 13Lieberman, Elle54 1:23.90

39.80 1:23.90

NRAC-MR 13Syre, Lia G55 1:25.12

39.40 1:25.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13McGlynn, Elena M1 1:00.85

29.51 1:00.85

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Ehn2 1:02.38

29.43 1:02.38

TRI-MR 14Reed, Claire3 1:03.45

30.85 1:03.45

TRI-MR 14Rafla, Jounir4 1:06.73

32.02 1:06.73

NRAC-MR 14Roman, Samy5 1:11.42

33.15 1:11.42

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Fishman, JJ J1 5:16.60

28.71 59.87 1:31.45 2:03.24

2:35.36 3:07.25 3:39.71 4:12.25

4:44.96 5:16.60

PAC-MR 13Kim, Joy2 5:29.46

1:02.13 1:35.56 2:09.29

2:43.08 3:16.87 3:50.28 4:23.70

4:56.71 5:29.46

PAC-MR 14Park, Zoe C3 5:39.01

30.12 1:02.68 1:36.32 2:10.57

2:45.00 3:19.56 3:54.82 4:29.70

5:04.72 5:39.01

EAST-MR 13Schwartz, Emily J4 5:54.33

30.03 1:04.01 1:40.64 2:17.03

2:53.59 3:30.52 4:07.73 4:44.54

5:21.08 5:54.33

PAC-MR 14Jensen, Remi M5 5:54.36

31.47 1:06.15 1:42.81 2:19.60

2:56.37 3:32.92 4:09.53 4:45.71

5:21.11 5:54.36
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 14O'Keefe, Brynne M6 5:54.71

31.70 1:06.35 1:42.53 2:18.57

2:54.92 3:31.41 4:07.74 4:43.79

5:19.92 5:54.71

PAC-MR 13Traitz, Elleora S7 5:56.81

31.59 1:06.47 1:42.53 2:19.28

2:56.20 3:33.21 4:10.24 4:46.95

5:22.62 5:56.81

PAC-MR 14Petrone, Mia B8 5:58.03

31.88 1:06.68 1:42.38 2:18.49

2:55.21 3:32.09 4:08.78 4:45.66

5:22.19 5:58.03

PAC-MR 13Angerame, Emma B9 7:00.85

35.17 1:15.85 1:58.33 2:41.63

3:24.77 4:08.53 4:52.52 5:36.69

6:20.37 7:00.85

NRAC-MR 13Shefsky, Leah10 7:10.60

36.67 1:18.88 2:03.13 2:48.15

3:32.07 4:16.84 5:00.98 5:45.43

6:29.46 7:10.60

PAC-MR 13Norlander, Penelope M11 7:24.13

38.03 1:19.82 2:04.30 2:50.65

3:37.07 4:22.73 5:08.78 5:56.15

6:41.40 7:24.13

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14DeCasseres, Brianna O1 1:02.64

30.77 1:02.64

WEST-MR 13McGlynn, Elena M2 1:06.53

32.48 1:06.53

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Ehn3 1:09.04

33.23 1:09.04

TRI-MR 14Reed, Claire4 1:13.51

36.18 1:13.51

TRI-MR 14Rafla, Jounir5 1:20.87

NRAC-MR 14Roman, Samy6 1:23.40

40.71 1:23.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Afanasewicz, Kate N1 2:08.91

30.60 1:03.45 1:36.41 2:08.91

WEST-MR 14Pinto, Gabriella A2 2:13.02

31.44 1:04.24 1:38.46 2:13.02

EAST-MR 13Sun, Olivia X3 2:20.56

33.49 1:08.51 1:44.50 2:20.56

EAST-MR 14Xie, Emily4 2:25.06

34.18 1:10.35 1:48.26 2:25.06

EAST-MR 13Plauche, Kenzie M5 2:25.32

32.70 1:09.85 1:48.41 2:25.32

SMC-MR 13Crisalli, Emilia R6 2:26.88

34.14 1:11.37 1:50.27 2:26.88

LIFE-MR 13Tang, Adrianna7 2:29.93

34.45 1:11.76 1:50.88 2:29.93

WEST-MR 13Lee, Kalani Renata R8 2:30.60

35.22 1:12.94 1:51.67 2:30.60

EAST-MR 14Leivers, Ella V9 2:31.22

36.44 1:15.21 1:54.37 2:31.22

TRI-MR 14Lamberti, Patricia10 2:33.27

35.52 1:15.81 1:56.28 2:33.27

EAST-MR 13McClinchy, Stella B11 2:34.83

37.75 1:17.26 1:56.60 2:34.83

EAST-MR 14O'Keefe, Brynne M12 2:36.54

35.89 1:16.06 1:57.34 2:36.54

SMC-MR 14Napoli, Brie R13 2:36.61

37.74 1:17.41 1:57.55 2:36.61

EAST-MR 13Wang, Claire K14 2:37.48

37.70 1:17.39 1:58.39 2:37.48

EAST-MR 13Schwartz, Emily J15 2:37.52

36.00 1:16.49 1:57.87 2:37.52

UN-MR 14Edelmann, Paige E16 2:37.86

36.38 1:16.06 1:57.44 2:37.86

PAC-MR 14Petrone, Mia B17 2:38.00

37.40 1:17.51 1:58.38 2:38.00

PAC-MR 13Ciobanu, Ella C18 2:38.15

37.46 1:18.21 1:58.71 2:38.15

EAST-MR 13Wepman, Finley B19 2:44.60

39.74 1:21.64 2:03.93 2:44.60

APEX-MR 14Walsh, Alina20 2:48.86

38.81 1:22.41 2:06.33 2:48.86

MCBY-MR 14Costessi, Ludovica21 2:50.91

41.18 1:24.49 2:08.26 2:50.91

SMC-MR 14Friedman, Zoe P22 2:55.79

39.42 1:24.66 2:11.36 2:55.79

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Ava23 2:59.48

41.39 1:25.03 2:13.16 2:59.48

TRI-MR 14Pierce, Olivia24 3:01.69

42.26 1:28.56 2:16.10 3:01.69

MCBY-MR 14Waitkus-Tsang, Jun25 3:07.50

44.53 1:31.94 3:07.50

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Fishman, JJ J1 1:11.91

34.13 1:11.91

TRI-MR 14Yildiz, Chantal2 1:12.40

33.81 1:12.40

PAC-MR 14Perez, Serafina A3 1:13.06

34.50 1:13.06

EAST-MR 13Plauche, Kenzie M4 1:15.74

35.18 1:15.74

WEST-MR 13Lee, Kalani Renata R5 1:16.41

36.05 1:16.41

EAST-MR 13Sun, Olivia X6 1:17.66

37.15 1:17.66

WEST-MR 14Fang, Ying7 1:17.93

37.38 1:17.93

LIFE-NJ 13Hassanein, Sarah M8 1:18.72

EAST-MR 14Leivers, Ella V9 1:18.84

37.82 1:18.84
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 14Xie, Emily10 1:18.93

37.27 1:18.93

PAC-MR 14Park, Zoe C11 1:19.83

38.05 1:19.83

MCBY-MR 14Waitkus-Tsang, Jun12 1:21.73

38.39 1:21.73

PAC-MR 13Ciobanu, Ella C13 1:23.15

39.56 1:23.15

LIFE-NJ 13Getman, Livia A14 1:24.43

40.04 1:24.43

EAST-MR 13Wang, Claire K15 1:24.63

40.34 1:24.63

PAC-MR 13Traitz, Elleora S16 1:24.98

40.79 1:24.98

EAST-MR 13Schwartz, Emily J17 1:25.70

41.10 1:25.70

LIFE-NJ 13Dominik, Ashlyn18 1:25.85

40.51 1:25.85

EAST-MR 14Laufman, Alyza J19 1:26.07

41.62 1:26.07

SMC-MR 13Crisalli, Emilia R20 1:26.45

40.55 1:26.45

LIFE-NJ 13Nanus, Emily S*21 1:27.43

41.39 1:27.43

MCBY-MR 13Brown, Pommo*21 1:27.43

40.72 1:27.43

MCBY-MR 14Costessi, Ludovica23 1:28.00

42.46 1:28.00

PAC-MR 13Angerame, Emma B24 1:28.54

42.77 1:28.54

EAST-MR 13Wepman, Finley B*25 1:29.52

41.80 1:29.52

SMC-MR 13Hermann, Claire O*25 1:29.52

43.62 1:29.52

EAST-MR 13Liu, Shasha27 1:29.70

42.67 1:29.70

TRI-MR 13Kwan, Chloe28 1:30.01

42.41 1:30.01

TRI-MR 14Lamberti, Patricia29 1:30.26

43.47 1:30.26

UN-MR 14Edelmann, Paige E30 1:30.54

42.44 1:30.54

LIFE-NJ 13Fisher, Chloe31 1:31.48

44.37 1:31.48

TRI-MR 13Martino, Madelyn32 1:32.01

44.17 1:32.01

TRI-MR 13Chao, Serena33 1:33.12

45.12 1:33.12

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle34 1:35.11

47.47 1:35.11

NRAC-MR 13Rhodes, Jaylyn M35 1:35.35

44.65 1:35.35

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Ava36 1:36.91

46.45 1:36.91

TRI-MR 13Fan, Evelyn37 1:37.98

47.27 1:37.98

SMC-MR 13Maden, Danika K38 1:38.34

47.59 1:38.34

MCBY-MR 13Neylan Heald, Ella39 1:38.98

46.56 1:38.98

TRI-MR 14Pierce, Olivia40 1:39.23

48.89 1:39.23

NRAC-MR 13Barberis, Evie41 1:41.31

47.77 1:41.31

NRAC-MR 13Shefsky, Leah42 1:43.36

47.43 1:43.36

SMC-MR 14Friedman, Zoe P43 1:43.87

48.72 1:43.87

TRI-MR 13Tam, Ava44 1:44.07

49.91 1:44.07

LIFE-NJ 13Lieberman, Elle45 1:47.48

52.27 1:47.48

NRAC-MR 13Lynch, Madi A46 1:48.41

50.32 1:48.41

PAC-MR 13Norlander, Penelope M47 1:50.66

53.50 1:50.66

NRAC-MR 13Bueno, Vale M48 1:55.84

53.03 1:55.84

NRAC-MR 13Syre, Lia G49 1:56.86

54.33 1:56.86

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14DeCasseres, Brianna O1 2:26.03

34.40 1:11.06 1:48.35 2:26.03

WEST-MR 13Lee, Kalani Renata R2 2:37.37

36.98 1:15.98 1:57.15 2:37.37

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14Pinto, Gabriella A1 2:14.37

30.38 1:04.53 1:39.62 2:14.37

PAC-MR 13Kim, Joy2 2:18.26

31.22 1:05.22 1:42.19 2:18.26

PAC-MR 14Jensen, Remi M3 2:42.84

32.89 1:12.83 1:57.35 2:42.84

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Afanasewicz, Kate N1 2:10.94

28.55 1:01.36 1:39.86 2:10.94

WEST-MR 13Fishman, JJ J2 2:15.50

29.28 1:04.19 1:45.42 2:15.50

PAC-MR 13Kim, Joy3 2:19.01

30.62 1:05.47 1:47.61 2:19.01

PAC-MR 14Park, Zoe C4 2:22.17

30.10 1:06.07 1:49.60 2:22.17

LIFE-NJ 13Hassanein, Sarah M5 2:26.23

30.96 1:08.35 1:53.28 2:26.23

PAC-MR 14Perez, Serafina A6 2:26.92

30.47 1:08.44 1:50.60 2:26.92
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14Fang, Ying7 2:27.27

32.55 1:08.08 1:53.26 2:27.27

TRI-MR 14Yildiz, Chantal8 2:28.36

31.36 1:10.67 1:53.38 2:28.36

LIFE-NJ 14Gaber, Jen L9 2:34.40

31.29 1:10.48 1:58.09 2:34.40

PAC-MR 13Traitz, Elleora S10 2:35.03

34.67 1:14.67 2:01.28 2:35.03

LIFE-MR 13Tang, Adrianna11 2:35.69

35.13 1:13.09 2:01.03 2:35.69

EAST-MR 14Laufman, Alyza J12 2:36.27

33.36 1:15.69 2:03.24 2:36.27

SMC-MR 14Napoli, Brie R13 2:38.23

36.11 1:17.05 2:04.95 2:38.23

EAST-MR 13Liu, Shasha14 2:41.96

35.96 1:16.66 2:07.92 2:41.96

EAST-MR 14O'Keefe, Brynne M15 2:42.34

34.22 1:16.00 2:06.55 2:42.34

TRI-MR 13Kwan, Chloe16 2:47.84

37.68 1:20.34 2:10.34 2:47.84

PAC-MR 13Angerame, Emma B17 2:50.17

36.95 1:20.86 2:10.87 2:50.17

APEX-MR 13Hatcher-Miranda, Noelle18 2:52.50

36.59 1:19.67 2:13.66 2:52.50

TRI-MR 13Chao, Serena19 2:55.93

38.87 1:22.32 2:15.33 2:55.93

SMC-MR 13Hermann, Claire O20 2:56.21

39.35 1:23.86 2:17.67 2:56.21

APEX-MR 14Walsh, Alina21 2:57.52

39.47 1:21.53 2:17.97 2:57.52

TRI-MR 13Martino, Madelyn22 2:58.52

40.47 1:24.14 2:15.51 2:58.52

MCBY-MR 13Neylan Heald, Ella23 2:59.08

41.20 1:25.00 2:59.08

NRAC-MR 13Barberis, Evie24 3:05.54

39.45 1:32.68 2:25.71 3:05.54

SMC-MR 13Maden, Danika K25 3:07.47

40.56 1:29.76 2:24.69 3:07.47

PAC-MR 13Norlander, Penelope M26 3:11.11

41.93 1:28.59 2:30.61 3:11.11

NRAC-MR 13Lynch, Madi A27 3:12.27

45.36 1:33.49 2:32.23 3:12.27

NRAC-MR 13Rhodes, Jaylyn M28 3:13.14

41.76 1:37.13 2:30.51 3:13.14

NRAC-MR 13Shefsky, Leah29 3:14.64

47.73 1:37.73 2:32.73 3:14.64

NRAC-MR 13Bueno, Vale M30 3:30.31

44.90 1:38.10 2:41.95 3:30.31

NRAC-MR 13Syre, Lia G--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

50.38 1:45.20 2:53.05

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 14DeCasseres, Brianna O1 2:11.38

29.06 1:02.25 1:40.37 2:11.38

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Ehn2 2:27.81

30.91 1:09.83 1:54.01 2:27.81

WEST-MR 13McGlynn, Elena M3 2:34.37

32.81 1:10.33 2:00.31 2:34.37

TRI-MR 14Rafla, Jounir4 2:55.81

40.88 1:25.75 2:16.74 2:55.81

NRAC-MR 14Roman, Samy5 2:56.29

41.17 1:28.19 2:16.22 2:56.29

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Afanasewicz, Kate N1 4:28.57

29.59 1:01.89 1:36.93 2:11.15

2:48.81 3:26.76 3:58.24 4:28.57

TRI-MR 14Yildiz, Chantal2 5:02.16

30.65 1:08.07 1:47.11 2:26.49

3:09.29 3:53.73 4:28.04 5:02.16

WEST-MR 13Lee, Kalani Renata R3 5:06.11

32.64 1:10.42 1:50.61 2:30.18

3:11.59 3:54.25 4:30.96 5:06.11

NRAC-MR 14Priset, Yo-Ehn4 5:10.66

32.20 1:08.86 1:49.65 2:30.31

3:15.40 3:59.96 4:35.10 5:10.66

SMC-MR 13Crisalli, Emilia R5 5:15.82

33.36 1:13.04 1:52.32 2:31.54

3:17.72 4:04.96 4:41.06 5:15.82

WEST-MR 13McGlynn, Elena M6 5:20.28

33.28 1:13.57 1:52.36 2:29.45

3:20.17 4:11.24 4:46.17 5:20.28

PAC-MR 14Perez, Serafina A7 5:22.49

30.67 1:06.97 1:47.20 2:28.11

3:14.31 4:00.70 4:41.90 5:22.49

EAST-MR 14Laufman, Alyza J8 5:30.54

34.85 1:59.05 2:40.92 3:30.43

4:19.29 4:56.29 5:30.63 5:30.54

SMC-MR 14Napoli, Brie R9 5:31.16

37.22 1:21.15 2:03.14 2:46.01

3:34.20 4:21.03 4:56.27 5:31.16

EAST-MR 13McClinchy, Stella B10 5:37.00

37.88 1:22.69 2:05.56 2:49.23

3:35.83 4:22.86 4:59.78 5:37.00

PAC-MR 13Ciobanu, Ella C11 5:47.33

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 16Afanasewicz, Carly M1 51.84

25.09 51.84

WEST-MR 16Jourdy, Serene S2 53.41

25.94 53.41

WEST-MR 15La Fleur, Maddie F3 53.53

26.22 53.53

WEST-MR 15Reis, Sophie M4 54.26

26.42 54.26



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:36 PM  1/25/2026  Page 14

2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 16Torres, Sofia R5 55.01

26.53 55.01

WEST-MR 15Chen, Vivien E6 55.43

26.61 55.43

CFJV-MR 16Sumersford, Kailey K7 57.92

28.34 57.92

PAC-MR 16Chaploutskiy, Polina*8 58.49

27.70 58.49

EAST-MR 15Copete, Claire E*8 58.49

28.88 58.49

WEST-MR 15McGlynn, Clare E10 58.55

27.86 58.55

WEST-MR 15Schaffer, Alexis B11 59.44

28.57 59.44

WEST-MR 15Gourevitch, Olivia12 59.61

29.26 59.61

MCBY-MR 15Capellino Bozzo, Elisa13 59.89

28.94 59.89

MCBY-MR 17Rana, Anya14 59.91

29.31 59.91

WEST-MR 16Atkins, Sophia A15 1:00.15

28.86 1:00.15

MCBY-MR 16Craemer, Luna T16 1:00.22

29.53 1:00.22

WEST-MR 15Fasolino, Sofia17 1:00.87

29.74 1:00.87

SMC-MR 17Caputo, Nina M18 1:01.12

29.38 1:01.12

PAC-MR 15Joliat, Olivia C19 1:02.01

29.69 1:02.01

PAC-MR 15Ruby, Maggie K20 1:02.18

29.63 1:02.18

WEST-MR 16Liu, Natalie21 1:02.61

30.45 1:02.61

TRI-MR 15Palmieri, Beatrice22 1:02.81

30.27 1:02.81

EAST-MR 15Rolston, Vivi Q23 1:02.93

30.63 1:02.93

WEST-MR 16Bowens, Sofia24 1:04.65

30.71 1:04.65

MCBY-MR 16Escanilla, Juliette J25 1:04.97

30.90 1:04.97

MCBY-MR 16Fleischman, Isla26 1:05.11

31.83 1:05.11

NRAC-MR 17Urquiaga, Lily I27 1:05.70

31.18 1:05.70

NRAC-MR 16Bartz, Jocelyn R28 1:05.79

31.26 1:05.79

NRAC-MR 16Gleeson, Chloe E29 1:06.60

32.04 1:06.60

WEST-MR 15Chen, Emily L30 1:09.40

33.65 1:09.40

MCBY-MR 16Murphy, Allegra31 1:09.74

33.69 1:09.74

NRAC-MR 16Collins, Ashlee32 1:10.35

33.95 1:10.35

PAC-MR 15Xu, Flora33 1:14.48

34.93 1:14.48

NRAC-MR 17Roman, Gaby34 1:15.36

35.51 1:15.36

NRAC-MR 15Margolis, Melissa35 1:18.50

37.33 1:18.50

SMC-MR 15Finerty, Tess O36 1:22.44

39.09 1:22.44

LIFE-MR 15Yeh, Penny37 1:27.84

41.34 1:27.84

LIFE-MR 17Telemaque, Addison A38 1:41.20

48.95 1:41.20

 
Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 16Afanasewicz, Carly M1 4:55.17

27.01 56.84 1:27.51 1:58.79

2:28.17 2:57.61 3:26.79 3:56.23

4:26.03 4:55.17

WEST-MR 15Reis, Sophie M2 5:07.14

27.91 58.40 1:29.77 2:00.90

2:32.28 3:03.88 3:35.31 4:06.60

4:37.42 5:07.14

PAC-MR 17Aydin, Zoey L3 5:10.05

26.89 56.60 1:27.17 1:58.55

2:29.32 3:00.23 3:32.46 4:05.16

4:37.87 5:10.05

WEST-MR 15Gourevitch, Olivia4 5:29.54

29.39 1:01.29 1:34.39 2:08.38

2:42.14 3:15.77 3:49.60 4:23.66

4:57.36 5:29.54

PAC-MR 16Chaploutskiy, Polina5 5:31.89

29.63 1:02.49 1:36.03 2:09.60

2:43.41 3:17.25 3:51.19 4:25.23

4:59.11 5:31.89

PAC-MR 15Schrader, Avery A6 5:38.53

29.72 1:01.77 1:34.59 2:08.43

2:42.93 3:17.58 3:52.91 4:28.60

5:04.06 5:38.53

MCBY-MR 15Capellino Bozzo, Elisa7 5:40.17

30.05 1:02.57 1:36.94 2:11.77

2:46.53 3:21.76 3:56.96 4:32.25

5:07.19 5:40.17

PAC-MR 16Scott, Addie H8 5:55.64

31.94 1:07.18 1:43.34 2:19.98

2:56.16 3:32.31 4:08.23 4:44.45

5:20.18 5:55.64

MCBY-MR 17Rana, Anya9 5:59.42

30.08 1:05.07 1:41.27 2:17.97

2:55.75 3:33.63 4:10.55 4:48.53

5:25.19 5:59.42

PAC-MR 15Ruby, Maggie K10 6:03.75

31.48 1:06.51 1:43.15 2:19.73

2:56.85 3:33.71 4:11.07 4:48.79

5:26.99 6:03.75
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 15Joliat, Olivia C11 6:05.53

32.61 1:08.92 1:46.18 2:24.34

3:01.64 3:38.46 4:15.57 4:52.83

5:29.98 6:05.53

PAC-MR 15Kim, Olivia12 6:09.44

31.59 1:08.56 1:46.98 2:24.86

3:03.00 3:41.06 4:19.02 4:56.57

5:33.82 6:09.44

WEST-MR 16Bowens, Sofia13 6:22.17

32.38 1:08.30 1:46.56 2:25.55

3:05.00 3:43.99 4:23.73 5:04.13

5:44.70 6:22.17

MCBY-MR 16Murphy, Allegra14 6:31.16

35.32 1:14.08 1:53.47 2:32.98

3:12.68 3:52.36 4:32.39 5:12.17

5:52.17 6:31.16

PAC-MR 15Xu, Flora15 7:51.50

38.26 1:21.44 2:08.39 2:56.63

3:44.54 4:32.30 5:22.76 6:13.54

7:04.75 7:51.50

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 15La Fleur, Maddie F1 59.13

29.28 59.13

WEST-MR 15Reis, Sophie M2 1:01.93

30.93 1:01.93

WEST-MR 16Torres, Sofia R3 1:02.08

30.27 1:02.08

WEST-MR 15Chen, Vivien E4 1:03.06

30.40 1:03.06

WEST-MR 15Schaffer, Alexis B5 1:03.48

31.04 1:03.48

PAC-MR 16Chaploutskiy, Polina6 1:05.13

31.15 1:05.13

EAST-MR 15Copete, Claire E7 1:05.32

32.63 1:05.32

WEST-MR 15McGlynn, Clare E8 1:05.46

31.98 1:05.46

WEST-MR 15Fasolino, Sofia9 1:06.23

32.75 1:06.23

MCBY-MR 15Capellino Bozzo, Elisa10 1:07.42

33.08 1:07.42

WEST-MR 15Gourevitch, Olivia11 1:07.73

33.72 1:07.73

TRI-MR 15Palmieri, Beatrice12 1:08.24

33.28 1:08.24

PAC-MR 15Ruby, Maggie K13 1:08.94

32.63 1:08.94

SMC-MR 17Caputo, Nina M14 1:09.97

34.03 1:09.97

MCBY-MR 17Rana, Anya15 1:10.81

34.87 1:10.81

WEST-MR 16Liu, Natalie16 1:12.03

35.29 1:12.03

NRAC-MR 16Bartz, Jocelyn R17 1:12.97

34.72 1:12.97

PAC-MR 15Joliat, Olivia C18 1:13.09

35.92 1:13.09

NRAC-MR 16Gleeson, Chloe E19 1:13.13

35.31 1:13.13

SMC-MR 17Finerty, Ella K20 1:15.29

38.00 1:15.29

NRAC-MR 17Urquiaga, Lily I21 1:16.28

36.39 1:16.28

WEST-MR 15Chen, Emily L22 1:16.81

37.18 1:16.81

MCBY-MR 16Fleischman, Isla23 1:18.32

37.46 1:18.32

MCBY-MR 16Escanilla, Juliette J24 1:18.91

36.84 1:18.91

SMC-MR 15Finerty, Tess O25 1:21.31

40.13 1:21.31

MCBY-MR 16Murphy, Allegra26 1:22.60

40.68 1:22.60

NRAC-MR 16Collins, Ashlee27 1:24.83

41.42 1:24.83

NRAC-MR 17Roman, Gaby28 1:28.03

42.19 1:28.03

NRAC-MR 15Margolis, Melissa29 1:30.52

44.83 1:30.52

LIFE-MR 17Telemaque, Addison A--- DQ

Multiple strokes

1:10.49 DQ

PAC-MR 15Xu, Flora--- DQ

Multiple strokes

41.16 DQ

LIFE-MR 15Yeh, Penny--- DQ

Not on back off wall

49.44 DQ

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 16Afanasewicz, Carly M1 2:21.84

32.44 1:08.92 1:45.66 2:21.84

WEST-MR 15Horney, Alex J2 2:23.09

32.57 1:08.73 1:45.65 2:23.09

WEST-MR 16White, Finley M3 2:26.42

33.39 1:11.08 1:48.22 2:26.42

WEST-MR 16Kang, Sunny4 2:33.72

35.55 1:14.10 1:53.79 2:33.72

PAC-MR 16Chaploutskiy, Polina5 2:37.20

36.27 1:17.05 1:57.28 2:37.20

PAC-MR 15Ruby, Maggie K6 2:52.35

38.82 1:21.44 2:06.99 2:52.35

EAST-MR 16Burch, Ava M7 2:53.22

37.68 1:21.60 2:08.42 2:53.22

WEST-MR 16Atkins, Sophia A8 2:53.59

39.75 1:23.56 2:07.97 2:53.59

EAST-MR 15Rolston, Vivi Q9 2:53.80

40.24 1:23.89 2:08.99 2:53.80
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR 17Finerty, Ella K10 2:54.54

39.26 1:23.22 2:08.72 2:54.54

WEST-MR 16Bowens, Sofia11 2:58.95

40.46 1:25.74 2:12.40 2:58.95

PAC-MR 15Joliat, Olivia C12 2:59.44

41.77 1:28.28 2:15.07 2:59.44

CFJV-MR 16Sumersford, Kailey K13 3:01.64

39.58 1:24.41 2:13.11 3:01.64

MCBY-MR 16Escanilla, Juliette J14 3:11.95

43.52 1:32.30 2:22.28 3:11.95

WEST-MR 15Chen, Emily L15 3:34.49

47.86 1:42.68 2:39.60 3:34.49

LIFE-MR 15Yeh, Penny16 3:59.55

55.21 1:55.48 2:58.99 3:59.55

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 16Jourdy, Serene S1 2:03.82

27.86 59.61 1:31.52 2:03.82

PAC-MR 17Aydin, Zoey L2 2:06.11

1:00.75 1:33.01 2:06.11

WEST-MR 16Torres, Sofia R3 2:14.03

28.32 1:01.60 1:36.82 2:14.03

WEST-MR 15Chen, Vivien E4 2:23.99

30.75 1:06.30 1:44.87 2:23.99

EAST-MR 15Rolston, Vivi Q5 2:29.11

34.06 1:11.70 1:50.95 2:29.11

WEST-MR 16Atkins, Sophia A6 2:39.58

32.87 1:12.14 1:56.28 2:39.58

MCBY-MR 16Murphy, Allegra7 3:00.25

37.87 1:22.16 2:10.92 3:00.25

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 17Aydin, Zoey L1 2:06.51

27.93 1:00.18 1:37.65 2:06.51

WEST-MR 15Horney, Alex J2 2:06.94

27.84 1:00.78 1:37.50 2:06.94

WEST-MR 16Kang, Sunny3 2:11.05

28.18 1:00.41 1:41.43 2:11.05

WEST-MR 16White, Finley M4 2:12.47

29.91 1:03.61 1:41.26 2:12.47

WEST-MR 15Schaffer, Alexis B5 2:23.08

31.39 1:06.59 1:50.97 2:23.08

WEST-MR 15Fasolino, Sofia6 2:24.57

31.86 1:08.44 1:51.29 2:24.57

WEST-MR 15Gourevitch, Olivia7 2:24.83

32.56 1:09.49 1:53.01 2:24.83

WEST-MR 15McGlynn, Clare E8 2:25.06

31.11 1:07.39 1:53.87 2:25.06

EAST-MR 15Copete, Claire E9 2:30.51

32.78 1:11.66 2:00.39 2:30.51

CFJV-MR 16Sumersford, Kailey K10 2:30.68

32.79 1:10.64 1:55.39 2:30.68

WEST-MR 16Liu, Natalie11 2:31.37

32.33 1:12.11 1:56.03 2:31.37

MCBY-MR 16Craemer, Luna T12 2:32.42

33.26 1:12.63 1:59.29 2:32.42

TRI-MR 15Palmieri, Beatrice13 2:34.58

33.91 1:11.15 1:59.34 2:34.58

MCBY-MR 17Rana, Anya14 2:34.71

32.03 1:12.57 2:00.72 2:34.71

SMC-MR 17Caputo, Nina M15 2:35.00

32.68 1:13.27 2:00.16 2:35.00

EAST-MR 16Burch, Ava M16 2:37.32

33.28 1:15.90 2:01.36 2:37.32

NRAC-MR 16Bartz, Jocelyn R17 2:40.20

33.86 1:13.83 2:03.53 2:40.20

NRAC-MR 16Gleeson, Chloe E18 2:43.70

35.44 1:14.18 2:05.03 2:43.70

WEST-MR 16Bowens, Sofia19 2:44.48

12.66 1:19.07 2:06.27 2:44.48

NRAC-MR 17Urquiaga, Lily I20 2:48.39

36.02 1:22.04 2:10.78 2:48.39

NRAC-MR 16Collins, Ashlee21 2:57.64

43.51 1:29.04 2:20.71 2:57.64

SMC-MR 15Finerty, Tess O22 2:59.35

43.94 1:28.79 2:19.05 2:59.35

NRAC-MR 17Roman, Gaby23 3:01.87

40.24 1:28.17 2:21.02 3:01.87

NRAC-MR 15Margolis, Melissa24 3:03.17

43.37 1:29.54 2:22.66 3:03.17

SMC-MR 17Finerty, Ella K--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.11 1:16.44 1:58.61 DQ

PAC-MR 15Xu, Flora--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.94 1:27.69 2:20.80 DQ

 
Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 16Reed, Claire H1 4:29.50

29.85 1:02.42 1:37.61 2:12.44

2:50.29 3:28.15 3:59.53 4:29.50

WEST-MR 16Torres, Sofia R2 4:35.37

1:01.17 1:37.46 2:12.70

2:51.95 3:33.19 4:04.20 4:35.37

WEST-MR 15Horney, Alex J3 4:35.88

29.05 1:02.28 1:38.20 2:14.63

2:52.48 3:31.67 4:04.52 4:35.88

WEST-MR 16White, Finley M4 4:40.25

30.50 1:04.46 1:40.39 2:16.13

2:55.39 3:34.79 4:07.96 4:40.25

WEST-MR 15McGlynn, Clare E5 5:03.00

31.09 1:08.15 1:46.78 2:24.12

3:10.14 3:55.71 4:29.68 5:03.00

WEST-MR 16Atkins, Sophia A6 5:13.09

32.11 1:09.54 1:46.99 2:25.47

3:15.06 4:02.42 4:37.73 5:13.09
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Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 15Rolston, Vivi Q7 5:13.14

33.29 1:10.73 1:52.51 2:33.23

3:18.45 4:03.96 4:39.48 5:13.14

PAC-MR 16Liu, Kristen Z8 5:18.56

32.52 1:08.85 1:50.87 2:32.31

3:16.33 4:00.79 4:39.45 5:18.56

SMC-MR 17Caputo, Nina M9 5:24.42

34.42 1:13.97 1:54.16 2:34.65

3:22.73 4:11.97 4:48.12 5:24.42

SMC-MR 17Finerty, Ella K10 5:24.74

37.07 1:20.31 2:02.80 2:44.14

3:27.60 4:11.99 4:48.76 5:24.74

SMC-MR 15Finerty, Tess O11 6:25.59

47.99 1:42.42 2:27.09 3:12.32

4:05.48 4:58.33 5:42.35 6:25.59

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR  7Saunders, Jack1 1:24.26

40.27 1:24.26

WEST-MR  8Zhang, Harvey L2 1:26.28

40.37 1:26.28

LIFE-NJ  8Wang, Hummer3 1:26.78

42.12 1:26.78

LIFE-NJ  7Dowd, James M4 1:27.28

40.88 1:27.28

PAC-MR  8Ciobanu, Luca5 1:28.19

EAST-MR  8Ratki, Adam L6 1:29.95

41.54 1:29.95

LIFE-MR  8Yu, Bryan7 1:32.19

43.94 1:32.19

LIFE-MR  7Goker, Milan8 1:36.43

44.46 1:36.43

TRI-MR  8Chao, Kenneth9 1:43.10

47.96 1:43.10

PAC-MR  8Kang, Jonathan H10 1:43.70

TRI-MR  7Buckheit, Paul11 1:45.48

48.94 1:45.48

PAC-MR  7Chaploutskiy, Roman12 1:48.80

49.74 1:48.80

SMC-MR  7Garcia, Luca S13 1:50.44

51.30 1:50.44

PAC-MR  7Balban, Jeremy14 1:52.28

EAST-MR  8Onwumere, Ezenwa H15 1:53.14

51.75 1:53.14

EAST-MR  7Leibowitz, Jason or Jay S16 1:57.60

56.86 1:57.60

LIFE-NJ  8Lessner, Julian17 2:10.20

1:01.08 2:10.20

APEX-MR  7Walsh, Henry K18 2:14.49

PAC-MR  7Lucio Lua, Thiago19 2:15.30

56.90 2:15.30

SMC-MR  8O'Connell, Grady K20 2:17.80

1:02.72 2:17.80

APEX-MR  7Davis, Carter L21 2:19.02

PAC-MR  7Galano, Lucas I22 2:22.66

1:03.28 2:22.66

PAC-MR  8Lucero, Logan23 2:31.69

1:07.57 2:31.69

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Xiao, Terry1 40.43

LIFE-NJ  7Dowd, James M2 44.38

LIFE-NJ  8Wang, Hummer3 46.83

SMC-MR  7Garcia, Luca S4 47.23

EAST-MR  8Ratki, Adam L5 47.59

WEST-MR  8Zhang, Harvey L6 48.04

TRI-MR  8Chao, Kenneth7 50.17

EAST-MR  7Saunders, Jack8 51.02

LIFE-MR  7Goker, Milan9 52.52

PAC-MR  7Balban, Jeremy10 53.37

PAC-MR  7Chaploutskiy, Roman11 54.72

EAST-MR  7Leibowitz, Jason or Jay S12 56.29

PAC-MR  8Lucero, Logan13 58.19

SMC-MR  8O'Connell, Grady K14 58.75

PAC-MR  7Lucio Lua, Thiago15 1:00.69

SMC-MR  6Jensen, Maxwell G16 1:01.95

TRI-MR  7Buckheit, Paul17 1:04.24

PAC-MR  7Galano, Lucas I18 1:05.00

APEX-MR  7Walsh, Henry K19 1:06.12

SMC-MR  8Mehta, Jivi20 1:08.96

APEX-MR  7Davis, Carter L21 1:15.76

PAC-MR  7Pehlivan, Everett J22 1:18.30

PAC-MR  8Kim, Yoel23 1:20.42

LIFE-NJ  8Lessner, Julian24 1:21.95

PAC-MR  6Lee, Hudson W--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

EAST-MR  8Onwumere, Ezenwa H--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

PAC-MR  5Liu, Andrew--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Xiao, Terry1 1:40.48

PAC-MR  8Ciobanu, Luca2 2:01.95

59.89 2:01.95

EAST-MR  7Saunders, Jack3 2:03.23

57.88 2:03.23

EAST-MR  8Ratki, Adam L4 2:12.51

TRI-MR  8Chao, Kenneth5 2:20.34

1:08.64 2:20.34

PAC-MR  8Kang, Jonathan H6 2:25.11

1:07.03 2:25.11

TRI-MR  7Buckheit, Paul7 2:34.71

1:13.25 2:34.71

PAC-MR  7Balban, Jeremy8 2:35.54

1:12.36 2:35.54

EAST-MR  7Leibowitz, Jason or Jay S9 3:01.46

1:22.90 3:01.46
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Results
 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  8Xiao, Terry1 41.63

LIFE-MR  8Yu, Bryan2 45.43

LIFE-NJ  8Wang, Hummer3 48.59

WEST-MR  8Zhang, Harvey L4 48.99

LIFE-NJ  7Dowd, James M5 56.08

LIFE-MR  7Goker, Milan6 57.02

PAC-MR  8Ciobanu, Luca7 58.88

PAC-MR  8Kang, Jonathan H8 1:03.31

EAST-MR  8Onwumere, Ezenwa H9 1:10.65

APEX-MR  7Walsh, Henry K--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

SMC-MR  7Garcia, Luca S--- DQ

One hand touch

APEX-MR  7Davis, Carter L--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR  8Yu, Bryan1 3:28.55

47.73 1:39.76 2:40.26 3:28.55

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Wang, JJ J1 1:21.40

38.23 1:21.40

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 10Robinson, Zach C1 1:06.61

31.47 1:06.61

PAC-MR 10Marescot, Yutaka D2 1:08.86

33.64 1:08.86

SMC-MR 10Schibuk, Clark K3 1:08.99

31.81 1:08.99

PAC-MR 10Park, Timothy H4 1:09.04

33.69 1:09.04

EAST-MR 10Hashimoto, Noah5 1:09.53

33.02 1:09.53

TRI-MR  9Deliessche, Dean6 1:12.63

34.43 1:12.63

TRI-MR 10Chan, Ian7 1:13.63

34.96 1:13.63

EAST-MR 10Nicholson, Cole M8 1:13.84

34.93 1:13.84

TRI-MR  9Urbanovich, Michael9 1:14.18

35.45 1:14.18

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Aiden I10 1:15.63

36.99 1:15.63

TRI-MR  9Bates, Robert11 1:15.75

TRI-MR 10Provenzano, Michael12 1:16.59

35.31 1:16.59

LIFE-NJ 10Liu, Victor13 1:16.66

36.56 1:16.66

PAC-MR  9Wellings, Jacob C14 1:18.04

36.96 1:18.04

PAC-MR  9Kim, Christian15 1:18.51

TRI-MR  9Liu, Mason16 1:19.00

36.67 1:19.00

EAST-MR 10Baez, Matthew17 1:20.62

37.91 1:20.62

CFJV-MR 10Biagi, Miles H18 1:22.28

39.01 1:22.28

PAC-MR  9Joo, Roha J19 1:23.10

39.04 1:23.10

SMC-MR 10Lee, Evan K20 1:24.38

NRAC-MR 10Mahoney, Peter R21 1:25.78

40.22 1:25.78

PAC-MR 10Ong, Yumin22 1:26.82

39.47 1:26.82

MCBY-MR  9Huillcatanda, Ian23 1:27.34

40.48 1:27.34

EAST-MR 10Zlotnik, Jude E24 1:27.92

41.41 1:27.92

WEST-MR  9Overmyer, John P25 1:29.02

41.59 1:29.02

TRI-MR 10Lin, Jesper26 1:29.07

40.85 1:29.07

EAST-MR 10Nazif, Daniel J27 1:29.95

41.05 1:29.95

EAST-MR  9Chung, Julian S28 1:30.48

41.26 1:30.48

MCBY-MR  9Shen, Adler29 1:31.34

43.50 1:31.34

EAST-MR  9Slater, Grady30 1:32.16

LIFE-MR 10Rogove, Beckham31 1:33.33

43.43 1:33.33

TRI-MR  9Almodovar, Adrian32 1:33.53

43.31 1:33.53

TRI-MR 10Ho, Aiden33 1:34.04

41.27 1:34.04

TRI-MR  9Gershteyn, Leo34 1:34.44

WEST-MR  9Lynch, Raphael X35 1:36.03

PAC-MR 10Rodriguez, Tristan J36 1:36.84

43.42 1:36.84

WEST-MR  9Billig, Leo S37 1:38.69

47.00 1:38.69

SMC-MR  9DePaola, Colin M38 1:39.80

48.22 1:39.80

LIFE-MR  9Lin, Justin39 1:40.54

45.69 1:40.54

PAC-MR 10Sumbatashvili, Sandro40 1:41.68

43.94 1:41.68

PAC-MR  9Bang, Jordan41 1:42.69

46.62 1:42.69

LIFE-MR  9Park, Jusung42 1:43.27

48.87 1:43.27

PAC-MR  9Shah, Austin Shah43 1:48.77

LIFE-NJ  9Stefanescu, Victor44 1:48.90

51.99 1:48.90

PAC-MR  9Rao, Rayan A45 1:50.77

50.65 1:50.77
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR  9Ra, Michael Y46 1:57.06

52.68 1:57.06

MCBY-MR  9Zhang, Kellan47 1:58.41

55.59 1:58.41

PAC-MR  9Rose, Noa A48 2:01.17

55.46 2:01.17

SMC-MR 10Garcia, Sam L49 2:03.52

54.60 2:03.52

PAC-MR  9Norlander, Emerson W50 2:03.53

1:01.36 2:03.53

SMC-MR  9Wunsch, Stephen W51 2:10.24

59.18 2:10.24

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Alex N52 2:11.92

1:04.14 2:11.92

PAC-MR  9Choi, Evan53 2:16.94

1:07.44 2:16.94

PAC-MR  9Miklashevskiy, Daniel54 2:17.26

1:05.79 2:17.26

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 10Chan, Ian1 2:32.69

34.88 1:14.61 1:54.62 2:32.69

WEST-MR 10Robinson, Zach C2 2:36.79

34.92 1:15.03 1:55.16 2:36.79

EAST-MR 10Nicholson, Cole M3 2:37.77

EAST-MR  9Ambotas, Mylan4 2:38.52

36.80 1:17.83 1:59.53 2:38.52

SMC-MR 10Schibuk, Clark K5 2:39.84

2:01.51 2:39.84

PAC-MR  9Kim, Christian6 2:52.07

2:07.30 2:52.07

PAC-MR  9Joo, Roha J7 2:55.23

2:10.58 2:55.23

PAC-MR  9Balban, Tommy M8 2:56.85

2:13.36 2:56.85

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Marescot, Yutaka D1 6:11.59

34.74 1:12.47 1:50.64 2:27.75

3:05.73 3:43.88 4:21.34 4:59.56

5:36.58 6:11.59

TRI-MR  9Leung, Jameson2 6:43.99

36.39 1:16.55 1:57.68 2:38.85

3:19.51 4:01.07 4:42.34 5:23.42

6:04.57 6:43.99

PAC-MR 10Park, Timothy H3 6:44.65

34.43 1:14.16 1:55.13 2:35.63

3:16.33 3:57.06 4:39.12 5:21.43

6:03.62 6:44.65

PAC-MR  9Chu, Bradley K4 7:22.36

37.89 1:23.72 2:10.98 2:57.34

3:43.25 4:30.16 5:13.55 5:58.50

6:41.50 7:22.36

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 10Robinson, Zach C1 32.44

SMC-MR 10Schibuk, Clark K2 35.38

PAC-MR 10Marescot, Yutaka D3 37.00

EAST-MR 10Royzman, Jacob B4 38.13

TRI-MR  9Urbanovich, Michael5 38.39

TRI-MR  9Deliessche, Dean6 38.49

EAST-MR  9Ambotas, Mylan7 39.35

TRI-MR  9Leung, Jameson8 39.68

LIFE-NJ 10Liu, Victor9 40.96

EAST-MR  9Baird, Wes J10 41.24

LIFE-MR 10Shishko, Liam M11 41.45

EAST-MR  9Chung, Julian S12 41.62

TRI-MR  9Bates, Robert13 41.71

PAC-MR  9Kim, Christian14 41.75

PAC-MR  9Wellings, Jacob C15 42.14

SMC-MR 10Lee, Evan K16 42.24

CFJV-MR 10Biagi, Miles H17 42.87

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Aiden I18 43.20

TRI-MR  9Liu, Mason19 43.49

PAC-MR  9Balban, Tommy M20 43.71

TRI-MR 10Liu, Aiden21 43.98

NRAC-MR 10Mahoney, Peter R22 44.81

PAC-MR 10Rodriguez, Tristan J23 45.06

MCBY-MR  9Shen, Adler24 45.09

PAC-MR  9Joo, Roha J25 45.21

EAST-MR 10Nazif, Daniel J26 45.30

TRI-MR  9Almodovar, Adrian27 45.31

PAC-MR 10Ong, Yumin28 45.48

WEST-MR  9Lynch, Raphael X29 46.43

TRI-MR 10Lin, Jesper30 46.49

PAC-MR  9Bang, Jordan31 46.54

LIFE-MR 10Rogove, Beckham32 46.71

WEST-MR  9Billig, Leo S33 47.99

EAST-MR  9Slater, Grady34 48.35

TRI-MR 10Ho, Aiden35 48.39

TRI-MR  9Gershteyn, Leo36 49.08

MCBY-MR  9Huillcatanda, Ian37 49.71

LIFE-MR  9Park, Jusung38 49.81

LIFE-MR  9Lin, Justin39 50.69

SMC-MR  9DePaola, Colin M40 51.71

PAC-MR  9Ra, Michael Y41 52.48

PAC-MR  9Rao, Rayan A42 52.59

PAC-MR  9Rose, Noa A43 53.80

PAC-MR 10Jo, Yoonwoo44 54.22

SMC-MR 10Garcia, Sam L45 54.46

SMC-MR  9Wunsch, Stephen W46 55.93

PAC-MR  9Law, Caeden W47 56.50

PAC-MR 10Sumbatashvili, Sandro48 57.51

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Alex N49 58.14

MCBY-MR  9Zhang, Kellan50 1:00.64

PAC-MR  9Norlander, Emerson W51 1:02.13

PAC-MR  9Shah, Austin Shah52 1:02.80

PAC-MR  9Choi, Evan53 1:05.85

LIFE-MR 10Thomas, Bryce54 1:05.96
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR  9Miklashevskiy, Daniel55 1:06.18

LIFE-NJ  9Stefanescu, Victor56 1:15.74

EAST-MR 10Hashimoto, Noah--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Pan, Arthur H1 1:16.94

37.32 1:16.94

LIFE-MR 10Wang, JJ J2 1:26.98

42.26 1:26.98

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 10Park, Timothy H1 1:25.12

40.38 1:25.12

TRI-MR  9Leung, Jameson2 1:25.22

40.70 1:25.22

LIFE-NJ 10Kim, Ethan3 1:35.96

45.98 1:35.96

EAST-MR 10Royzman, Jacob B4 1:37.22

47.68 1:37.22

TRI-MR 10Chan, Ian5 1:37.42

47.10 1:37.42

LIFE-MR 10Shishko, Liam M6 1:39.64

48.58 1:39.64

TRI-MR  9Bates, Robert7 1:40.28

48.27 1:40.28

TRI-MR 10Provenzano, Michael8 1:40.52

47.14 1:40.52

PAC-MR  9Balban, Tommy M9 1:40.78

46.82 1:40.78

EAST-MR  9Militano, Anthony10 1:42.32

49.60 1:42.32

EAST-MR  9Ambotas, Mylan11 1:42.82

48.34 1:42.82

TRI-MR  9Liu, Mason12 1:44.19

47.24 1:44.19

SMC-MR 10Lee, Evan K13 1:46.84

51.54 1:46.84

TRI-MR 10Lin, Jesper14 1:48.40

49.97 1:48.40

CFJV-MR 10Biagi, Miles H15 1:49.24

52.80 1:49.24

EAST-MR  9Baird, Wes J16 1:49.72

54.51 1:49.72

TRI-MR  9Gershteyn, Leo17 1:54.18

53.89 1:54.18

WEST-MR  9Overmyer, John P18 2:02.24

59.16 2:02.24

PAC-MR 10Jo, Yoonwoo19 2:05.08

EAST-MR  9Slater, Grady20 2:05.09

1:00.85 2:05.09

PAC-MR 10Rodriguez, Tristan J21 2:05.55

1:00.01 2:05.55

LIFE-MR 10Rogove, Beckham22 2:09.83

1:03.43 2:09.83

PAC-MR  9Law, Caeden W23 2:12.85

1:02.07 2:12.85

LIFE-MR 10Thomas, Bryce24 2:13.46

1:03.99 2:13.46

SMC-MR 10Gerosa, Alex N25 2:27.50

1:12.53 2:27.50

PAC-MR  9Bang, Jordan26 2:36.02

1:14.16 2:36.02

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Wang, JJ J1 3:27.69

48.62 1:43.88 2:38.61 3:27.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 10Robinson, Zach C1 34.01

PAC-MR 10Marescot, Yutaka D2 34.63

SMC-MR 10Schibuk, Clark K3 34.79

TRI-MR  9Deliessche, Dean4 37.24

EAST-MR  9Militano, Anthony5 37.32

TRI-MR  9Urbanovich, Michael6 37.66

PAC-MR 10Park, Timothy H7 37.90

LIFE-NJ 10Kim, Ethan8 39.01

EAST-MR 10Hashimoto, Noah9 39.12

LIFE-NJ 10Liu, Victor10 39.14

LIFE-NJ 10Talishinskiy, Aiden I11 40.87

PAC-MR  9Wellings, Jacob C12 41.25

EAST-MR 10Baez, Matthew13 41.58

EAST-MR 10Nicholson, Cole M14 41.92

PAC-MR  9Kim, Christian15 41.97

PAC-MR  9Joo, Roha J16 42.15

TRI-MR 10Provenzano, Michael17 42.20

PAC-MR  9Balban, Tommy M18 47.42

TRI-MR 10Liu, Aiden19 47.62

PAC-MR 10Ong, Yumin20 50.88

EAST-MR 10Nazif, Daniel J21 52.13

MCBY-MR  9Huillcatanda, Ian22 52.40

NRAC-MR 10Mahoney, Peter R23 52.64

LIFE-MR  9Park, Jusung24 52.79

LIFE-MR  9Lin, Justin25 53.86

WEST-MR  9Overmyer, John P26 54.25

WEST-MR  9Lynch, Raphael X27 55.72

PAC-MR 10Jo, Yoonwoo28 57.24

EAST-MR 10Zlotnik, Jude E29 57.45

WEST-MR  9Billig, Leo S30 59.41

PAC-MR  9Rao, Rayan A31 1:02.05

PAC-MR  9Law, Caeden W32 1:02.39

MCBY-MR  9Shen, Adler33 1:02.68

SMC-MR  9DePaola, Colin M34 1:05.97

PAC-MR  9Rose, Noa A35 1:06.09

PAC-MR  9Shah, Austin Shah36 1:12.55

SMC-MR  9Wunsch, Stephen W37 1:13.25

LIFE-MR 10Thomas, Bryce38 1:14.69

PAC-MR  9Norlander, Emerson W39 1:16.35
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR 10Garcia, Sam L40 1:20.83

PAC-MR 10Sumbatashvili, Sandro--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

PAC-MR  9Ra, Michael Y--- DQ

One hand touch

MCBY-MR  9Zhang, Kellan--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Pan, Arthur H1 2:47.62

37.97 1:22.24 2:05.98 2:47.62

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 10Pan, Arthur H1 2:45.56

36.03 1:19.96 2:08.46 2:45.56

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR  9Leung, Jameson1 2:50.65

40.51 1:23.92 2:11.35 2:50.65

TRI-MR 10Chan, Ian2 2:52.86

38.22 1:21.79 2:13.28 2:52.86

EAST-MR 10Royzman, Jacob B3 2:56.69

42.09 1:25.65 2:19.15 2:56.69

EAST-MR 10Nicholson, Cole M4 2:58.74

42.51 1:27.73 2:20.98 2:58.74

EAST-MR  9Militano, Anthony5 2:59.07

41.03 1:27.64 2:21.73 2:59.07

EAST-MR  9Ambotas, Mylan6 3:03.17

41.58 1:28.27 2:25.09 3:03.17

LIFE-NJ 10Kim, Ethan7 3:07.08

40.93 1:29.71 2:23.24 3:07.08

EAST-MR 10Baez, Matthew8 3:17.20

42.94 1:33.45 2:30.07 3:17.20

LIFE-MR 10Shishko, Liam M9 3:18.99

49.45 1:38.90 2:36.88 3:18.99

EAST-MR  9Baird, Wes J10 3:28.33

51.76 1:41.97 2:47.35 3:28.33

EAST-MR  9Chung, Julian S11 3:41.38

49.82 2:52.80 3:43.38 3:41.38

EAST-MR 10Zlotnik, Jude E12 3:41.93

56.43 1:45.32 2:56.54 3:41.93

 
Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR  9Militano, Anthony1 6:10.20

40.06 1:29.17 2:16.16 3:03.03

3:57.43 4:52.18 5:31.61 6:10.20

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Chen, Benson1 1:34.06

40.50 1:34.06

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Wei, Lejen1 56.50

27.30 56.50

LIFE-MR 12Yeh, Linus2 56.83

27.57 56.83

PAC-MR 12Tompa, Alex3 57.81

27.65 57.81

TRI-MR 12Fisherman, Martin4 1:00.01

28.53 1:00.01

PAC-MR 12Jiang, Jacob5 1:00.11

28.84 1:00.11

EAST-MR 12Amelon, Theodore G6 1:00.63

29.18 1:00.63

TRI-MR 12Tully, Colin7 1:01.13

29.07 1:01.13

PAC-MR 11Yi, Aiden L8 1:02.69

30.09 1:02.69

PAC-MR 12Marescot, Hiroto N9 1:02.76

30.10 1:02.76

MCBY-MR 12Adams, Maximilian10 1:02.81

30.56 1:02.81

EAST-MR 12Giorgio, Emre S11 1:03.03

30.66 1:03.03

EAST-MR 12Bronzene, Harrison P12 1:03.93

30.30 1:03.93

EAST-MR 12Ambotas, Dominic13 1:04.33

30.54 1:04.33

TRI-MR 11Boylan, Lucas14 1:04.47

31.05 1:04.47

LIFE-NJ 11Kang, Caden15 1:05.58

31.63 1:05.58

EAST-MR 12Desikamani, Vedant16 1:05.62

31.67 1:05.62

WEST-MR 12Reddy, Michael J17 1:05.65

30.80 1:05.65

LIFE-NJ 12Cashin, Harry18 1:05.67

31.78 1:05.67

TRI-MR 12Abayeva, Ethan19 1:06.16

30.79 1:06.16

LIFE-NJ 12Talishinskiy, Ismail20 1:06.24

32.02 1:06.24

APEX-MR 12Binuya, Ezren H21 1:06.29

32.59 1:06.29

PAC-MR 11Bang, Jeremiah22 1:06.30

32.55 1:06.30

TRI-MR 11Pogrishchak, Dmytro23 1:06.58

32.86 1:06.58

MCBY-MR 12Anderson, Aaden24 1:06.68

32.65 1:06.68

SMC-MR 11Stanton, Bobby J25 1:06.74

32.33 1:06.74

LIFE-NJ 12Kim, Joel26 1:07.16

32.46 1:07.16

PAC-MR 12Kim, Aiden M27 1:07.88

32.01 1:07.88
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Sausmikat, Roman M28 1:08.06

31.65 1:08.06

WEST-MR 12White, Beckett B29 1:09.07

32.88 1:09.07

EAST-MR 11Fletcher, William C30 1:09.36

32.35 1:09.36

PAC-MR 11Kim, Jude G31 1:10.38

32.77 1:10.38

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Karim32 1:10.68

33.88 1:10.68

PAC-MR 11Kim, John H33 1:10.90

33.16 1:10.90

PAC-MR 11Keller, Logan34 1:11.17

33.92 1:11.17

TRI-MR 11Kuzmin, Ilan35 1:11.29

34.39 1:11.29

PAC-MR 11Fan, Andrew36 1:11.36

33.76 1:11.36

APEX-MR 12Marte, Eric L37 1:12.00

34.39 1:12.00

LIFE-MR 11Kohila, Adrian38 1:12.08

34.22 1:12.08

LIFE-NJ 12Stevens, Ethan J39 1:13.49

35.35 1:13.49

MCBY-MR 12Battas Eijkenaar, Maxime40 1:13.60

35.28 1:13.60

TRI-MR 12Sherer, Alexander41 1:14.67

34.89 1:14.67

WEST-MR 12Zimmerman, Henry C42 1:16.04

35.52 1:16.04

EAST-MR 12Gupta, Arjun43 1:17.03

35.23 1:17.03

MCBY-MR 11Zhang, Luke44 1:17.47

34.96 1:17.47

EAST-MR 12Molosiu, Lucas45 1:17.52

36.18 1:17.52

TRI-MR 11Vadapyanau, Phillip46 1:20.23

38.55 1:20.23

EAST-MR 12Jafri, Ali H47 1:20.52

37.33 1:20.52

SMC-MR 11Molloy, Miles R48 1:20.58

38.37 1:20.58

TRI-MR 12Ross, Matteo49 1:21.19

38.02 1:21.19

LIFE-MR 11Goker, Pars50 1:22.08

39.07 1:22.08

PAC-MR 12Ryu, Owen J51 1:22.68

38.80 1:22.68

EAST-MR 11Zhang, Vincent52 1:22.96

39.09 1:22.96

LIFE-MR 12Lilly, Gavin53 1:23.89

39.52 1:23.89

SMC-MR 12Vozza, Luca L54 1:24.26

39.32 1:24.26

EAST-MR 11Salcedo, Noa C55 1:25.15

39.90 1:25.15

CFJV-MR 11Segal, Jakob56 1:25.22

41.51 1:25.22

TRI-MR 11Ma, Isaac57 1:27.25

38.89 1:27.25

PAC-MR 12Lirnyk, Matthew A58 1:29.46

40.17 1:29.46

NRAC-MR 11McClean, Dallas59 1:29.87

41.97 1:29.87

PAC-MR 11Winfree, Lucas W60 1:32.22

41.68 1:32.22

WEST-MR 11Mitchell, David M61 1:36.43

45.41 1:36.43

SMC-MR 12Ornstein, JJ J62 1:45.76

47.33 1:45.76

TRI-MR 11Lin, Andrew63 1:48.25

50.42 1:48.25

SMC-MR 11GU, Andrew N64 1:53.57

52.10 1:53.57

APEX-MR 11Moraru, Dragos65 1:58.19

57.75 1:58.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Ambotas, Dominic1 2:18.67

30.95 1:06.08 1:42.58 2:18.67

WEST-MR 12White, Beckett B2 2:22.74

32.28 1:09.02 1:46.58 2:22.74

TRI-MR 11Boylan, Lucas3 2:24.21

33.20 1:09.91 1:48.11 2:24.21

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Karim4 2:30.36

35.35 1:13.55 1:52.59 2:30.36

WEST-MR 12Robinson, Ben J5 2:38.07

1:58.47 2:38.07

EAST-MR 12Gupta, Arjun6 3:00.60

2:14.58 3:00.60

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Wei, Lejen1 5:21.91

28.85 1:00.80 1:33.14 2:06.52

2:39.53 3:12.61 3:45.53 4:18.40

4:50.64 5:21.91

TRI-MR 12Tully, Colin2 5:51.68

31.52 1:06.27 1:41.60 2:17.16

2:52.64 3:28.14 4:03.69 4:40.42

5:16.38 5:51.68

PAC-MR 11Bang, Jeremiah3 6:17.66

32.47 1:09.41 1:47.43 2:25.71

3:04.32 3:42.64 5:01.10

5:40.46 6:17.66

PAC-MR 11Keller, Logan4 6:28.89

34.69 1:13.72 1:53.81 2:34.18

3:14.70 3:55.04 4:34.45 5:13.69

5:52.05 6:28.89
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2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Karim5 6:36.28

35.57 1:14.94 1:54.89 2:35.29

3:15.62 3:56.18 4:36.83 5:17.09

5:57.59 6:36.28

PAC-MR 11Chang, Elliott Q6 6:41.18

36.50 1:16.71 1:58.59 2:40.35

3:21.54 4:03.08 4:44.39 5:24.77

6:04.45 6:41.18

PAC-MR 11Fan, Andrew7 6:51.42

34.36 1:13.93 1:54.66 2:36.01

3:17.91 4:00.52 4:45.02 5:28.30

6:12.25 6:51.42

TRI-MR 12Maselli, Ivan8 8:40.52

42.95 1:37.37 2:30.10 3:24.87

4:20.30 5:15.54 6:09.21 7:01.89

7:53.70 8:40.52

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TRI-MR 12Fisherman, Martin1 30.25

TRI-MR 12Tully, Colin2 32.65

WEST-MR 12Weiss, Jake T3 32.86

EAST-MR 12Hamdouch, Dean4 32.95

TRI-MR 12Abayeva, Ethan5 33.13

PAC-MR 12Jiang, Jacob6 33.23

PAC-MR 11Yi, Aiden L7 33.28

WEST-MR 12Reddy, Michael J8 33.92

PAC-MR 12Marescot, Hiroto N9 33.99

TRI-MR 11Pogrishchak, Dmytro10 34.23

TRI-MR 11Boylan, Lucas11 34.26

MCBY-MR 12Adams, Maximilian12 34.42

APEX-MR 12Marte, Eric L13 34.93

PAC-MR 12Kim, Aiden M14 35.07

SMC-MR 11Stanton, Bobby J15 35.78

APEX-MR 12Binuya, Ezren H16 35.81

LIFE-NJ 12Talishinskiy, Ismail17 35.89

PAC-MR 11Kim, Jude G18 36.12

PAC-MR 11Keller, Logan19 36.19

PAC-MR 11Bang, Jeremiah20 36.26

LIFE-MR 11Kohila, Adrian21 36.41

CFJV-MR 11Shan, Jonathan22 37.05

PAC-MR 11Fan, Andrew23 37.14

TRI-MR 12Sherer, Alexander24 38.76

EAST-MR 12Molosiu, Lucas25 39.26

EAST-MR 12Jafri, Ali H26 39.27

SMC-MR 11Molloy, Miles R27 39.54

EAST-MR 11Zhang, Vincent28 39.59

EAST-MR 12Gupta, Arjun29 39.95

MCBY-MR 12Battas Eijkenaar, Maxime30 40.54

WEST-MR 11Cordero, Arden P31 40.78

LIFE-NJ 12Stevens, Ethan J32 40.95

TRI-MR 11Vadapyanau, Phillip33 42.07

WEST-MR 12Zimmerman, Henry C34 42.56

SMC-MR 12Vozza, Luca L35 43.83

TRI-MR 12Ross, Matteo36 44.40

PAC-MR 12Lirnyk, Matthew A37 44.49

TRI-MR 11Ma, Isaac38 46.14

MCBY-MR 11Zhang, Luke39 46.55

LIFE-MR 12Lilly, Gavin40 47.62

PAC-MR 11Winfree, Lucas W41 47.90

CFJV-MR 11Lee, Logan42 48.70

TRI-MR 12Chen, Benson43 48.82

LIFE-MR 11Goker, Pars44 50.52

TRI-MR 11Lin, Andrew45 50.54

SMC-MR 12Ornstein, JJ J46 51.79

SMC-MR 11GU, Andrew N47 56.41

NRAC-MR 11McClean, Dallas48 58.85

APEX-MR 11Moraru, Dragos49 1:00.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAST-MR 12Desikamani, Vedant1 1:12.67

35.07 1:12.67

EAST-MR 12Ambotas, Dominic2 1:14.56

36.23 1:14.56

EAST-MR 11Fletcher, William C3 1:16.88

35.96 1:16.88

EAST-MR 12Bronzene, Harrison P4 1:18.24

36.93 1:18.24

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 12Yeh, Linus1 1:13.12

34.81 1:13.12

EAST-MR 12Hamdouch, Dean2 1:15.92

36.43 1:15.92

WEST-MR 12Wei, Lejen3 1:16.26

36.84 1:16.26

PAC-MR 12Kim, Aiden M4 1:20.99

37.48 1:20.99

WEST-MR 12Weiss, Jake T5 1:21.15

39.06 1:21.15

EAST-MR 12Desikamani, Vedant6 1:24.37

40.19 1:24.37

TRI-MR 11Boylan, Lucas7 1:25.06

40.83 1:25.06

EAST-MR 12Ambotas, Dominic8 1:26.89

41.50 1:26.89

PAC-MR 11Kim, John H9 1:26.94

41.47 1:26.94

CFJV-MR 11Shan, Jonathan10 1:27.71

41.54 1:27.71

TRI-MR 11Kuzmin, Ilan11 1:27.87

42.20 1:27.87

PAC-MR 11Fan, Andrew12 1:28.61

43.75 1:28.61

MCBY-MR 12Anderson, Aaden13 1:28.89

41.68 1:28.89

PAC-MR 11Chang, Elliott Q14 1:30.84

43.65 1:30.84

SMC-MR 11Stanton, Bobby J15 1:32.30

43.99 1:32.30
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Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

APEX-MR 12Binuya, Ezren H16 1:33.23

44.24 1:33.23

TRI-MR 11Vadapyanau, Phillip17 1:33.46

45.70 1:33.46

EAST-MR 11Fletcher, William C18 1:38.96

46.58 1:38.96

PAC-MR 12Ryu, Owen J19 1:39.66

47.75 1:39.66

TRI-MR 11Ma, Isaac20 1:41.07

45.55 1:41.07

EAST-MR 12Molosiu, Lucas21 1:43.55

49.71 1:43.55

SMC-MR 12Vozza, Luca L22 1:43.70

50.28 1:43.70

WEST-MR 11Cordero, Arden P23 1:44.02

50.59 1:44.02

EAST-MR 11Salcedo, Noa C24 1:50.62

53.11 1:50.62

MCBY-MR 11Zhang, Luke25 1:53.38

53.63 1:53.38

APEX-MR 12Walsh, Clark26 1:55.05

55.74 1:55.05

NRAC-MR 11McClean, Dallas27 1:56.35

55.91 1:56.35

LIFE-MR 11Goker, Pars28 1:59.49

56.82 1:59.49

CFJV-MR 11Lee, Logan29 2:00.32

55.49 2:00.32

CFJV-MR 11Segal, Jakob--- DQ

Head not up

54.13 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 12Jiang, Jacob1 2:37.89

36.12 1:16.46 1:58.97 2:37.89

PAC-MR 12Tompa, Alex2 2:42.41

38.02 1:18.71 2:01.38 2:42.41

PAC-MR 11Yi, Aiden L3 2:43.84

37.01 1:19.67 2:02.59 2:43.84

TRI-MR 12Abayeva, Ethan4 2:51.33

39.02 1:23.73 2:07.79 2:51.33

EAST-MR 12Amelon, Theodore G5 2:51.41

37.79 1:20.96 2:07.48 2:51.41

EAST-MR 12Giorgio, Emre S6 2:53.64

42.07 1:26.01 2:10.31 2:53.64

EAST-MR 12Sausmikat, Roman M7 2:56.52

39.13 1:23.39 2:09.48 2:56.52

EAST-MR 12Bronzene, Harrison P8 3:01.43

40.65 1:26.77 2:15.26 3:01.43

LIFE-MR 12Lilly, Gavin9 3:52.08

52.81 1:51.57 2:52.80 3:52.08

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MR 12Yeh, Linus1 28.35

LIFE-NJ 12Cashin, Harry2 31.89

LIFE-NJ 11Kang, Caden3 32.27

MCBY-MR 12Adams, Maximilian4 33.34

LIFE-NJ 12Talishinskiy, Ismail5 34.63

WEST-MR 12White, Beckett B6 35.97

LIFE-NJ 12Kim, Joel7 35.98

PAC-MR 11Bang, Jeremiah8 36.18

TRI-MR 12Sherer, Alexander9 36.86

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Karim10 36.95

LIFE-NJ 12Stevens, Ethan J11 38.49

PAC-MR 11Keller, Logan12 38.59

EAST-MR 12Gupta, Arjun13 39.37

PAC-MR 11Kim, John H14 39.77

WEST-MR 11Cordero, Arden P15 41.43

WEST-MR 12Zimmerman, Henry C16 41.62

MCBY-MR 12Battas Eijkenaar, Maxime17 43.41

SMC-MR 11Molloy, Miles R18 46.03

WEST-MR 11Mitchell, David M19 48.79

PAC-MR 12Lirnyk, Matthew A20 49.26

PAC-MR 11Winfree, Lucas W21 53.24

CFJV-MR 11Lee, Logan22 1:01.28

SMC-MR 11GU, Andrew N23 1:10.06

PAC-MR 12Ryu, Owen J--- DQ

SMC-MR 12Ornstein, JJ J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 12Tompa, Alex1 2:20.92

30.07 1:05.92 1:43.94 2:20.92

TRI-MR 12Fisherman, Martin2 2:31.64

32.20 1:09.79 1:50.24 2:31.64

PAC-MR 11Kim, Jude G3 2:36.68

35.02 1:15.76 1:58.14 2:36.68

PAC-MR 12Marescot, Hiroto N4 2:47.38

36.71 1:19.57 2:04.07 2:47.38

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Wei, Lejen1 2:19.51

31.14 1:07.37 1:48.14 2:19.51

EAST-MR 12Hamdouch, Dean2 2:22.42

32.09 1:09.74 1:51.02 2:22.42

TRI-MR 12Tully, Colin3 2:33.36

31.95 1:11.16 1:58.24 2:33.36

EAST-MR 12Amelon, Theodore G4 2:34.15

33.46 1:11.81 1:57.69 2:34.15

WEST-MR 12Weiss, Jake T5 2:36.04

35.69 1:17.17 2:02.07 2:36.04

EAST-MR 12Giorgio, Emre S6 2:36.51

36.32 1:17.09 2:01.06 2:36.51

LIFE-NJ 11Kang, Caden7 2:36.69

33.48 1:15.70 2:00.57 2:36.69
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Results

(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-NJ 12Cashin, Harry8 2:37.43

32.87 2:02.83 2:37.43

WEST-MR 12Reddy, Michael J9 2:42.63

34.65 1:15.48 2:07.13 2:42.63

LIFE-NJ 11Nikolaev, Pavel V10 2:42.78

35.73 1:18.87 2:06.28 2:42.78

TRI-MR 11Pogrishchak, Dmytro11 2:42.80

37.24 1:18.87 2:06.86 2:42.80

TRI-MR 11Ewies, Karim12 2:45.83

37.07 1:20.81 2:09.18 2:45.83

EAST-MR 12Sausmikat, Roman M13 2:45.91

37.03 1:19.22 2:02.76 2:45.91

WEST-MR 12White, Beckett B14 2:47.76

36.73 1:18.59 2:12.85 2:47.76

CFJV-MR 11Shan, Jonathan15 2:47.77

38.68 1:03.60 2:11.92 2:47.77

PAC-MR 11Chang, Elliott Q16 2:48.16

38.20 1:22.67 2:11.21 2:48.16

APEX-MR 12Marte, Eric L17 2:48.55

38.60 1:21.29 2:10.34 2:48.55

MCBY-MR 12Anderson, Aaden18 2:51.02

43.54 1:26.33 2:15.00 2:51.02

LIFE-NJ 12Kim, Joel19 2:51.79

37.84 1:22.78 2:12.75 2:51.79

LIFE-MR 11Kohila, Adrian20 3:02.19

41.12 1:23.31 2:21.31 3:02.19

EAST-MR 12Jafri, Ali H21 3:12.15

43.42 1:31.13 2:29.91 3:12.15

EAST-MR 11Zhang, Vincent22 3:22.55

46.42 1:36.49 2:38.79 3:22.55

EAST-MR 11Salcedo, Noa C23 3:28.70

48.68 1:39.28 2:40.05 3:28.70

CFJV-MR 11Segal, Jakob24 3:29.14

49.51 1:43.12 2:43.49 3:29.14

APEX-MR 12Walsh, Clark--- DQ

No touch - fly

54.24 1:53.68 2:59.74 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 12Wei, Lejen1 4:50.58

32.20 1:07.04 1:44.60 2:22.80

3:04.60 3:46.13 4:18.48 4:50.58

PAC-MR 12Tompa, Alex2 4:51.33

30.31 1:04.18 1:39.67 2:15.91

2:59.44 3:43.90 4:17.22 4:51.33

TRI-MR 12Fisherman, Martin3 5:00.64

31.47 1:06.90 1:45.17 2:23.24

3:06.14 3:50.28 4:25.54 5:00.64

PAC-MR 12Jiang, Jacob4 5:10.32

34.76 1:15.49 1:54.84 2:34.51

3:15.72 3:58.41 4:34.59 5:10.32

PAC-MR 11Yi, Aiden L5 5:15.73

35.60 1:14.59 1:55.08 2:34.63

3:18.12 4:02.83 4:40.41 5:15.73

EAST-MR 12Bronzene, Harrison P6 5:27.14

35.38 1:18.05 2:00.27 2:43.34

3:28.34 4:15.56 4:51.96 5:27.14

PAC-MR 12Marescot, Hiroto N7 5:28.46

35.89 1:17.95 2:00.56 2:42.88

3:29.86 4:17.24 4:53.19 5:28.46

TRI-MR 12Abayeva, Ethan8 5:29.21

34.53 1:17.77 1:59.77 2:42.02

3:28.23 4:13.47 4:52.97 5:29.21

PAC-MR 11Kim, Jude G9 5:46.08

35.21 1:16.80 2:02.04 2:45.50

3:36.05 4:27.50 5:08.33 5:46.08

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Bucko, Cameron L1 57.54

27.11 57.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-NJ 13Kirkorian, Kyle1 51.36

25.03 51.36

PAC-MR 14Joo, Siha J2 51.63

25.22 51.63

SMC-MR 14Wan, Joshua3 51.75

25.33 51.75

WEST-MR 13Bowens, Thomas J4 52.80

25.66 52.80

WEST-MR 13Chang, Kyle5 52.84

25.39 52.84

WEST-MR 14Alabbasi, Abdul6 53.71

26.01 53.71

PAC-MR 14Navitsky, Eric C7 55.93

27.15 55.93

PAC-MR 14Saric, Josef N8 56.45

27.58 56.45

WEST-MR 13Oka, Jay J9 57.15

27.54 57.15

PAC-MR 13Perez, Jonathan A10 57.18

27.36 57.18

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Timothy11 57.29

27.41 57.29

LIFE-NJ 14Zhao, Allen Z12 58.13

28.17 58.13

PAC-MR 13Kim, Ian13 58.56

28.02 58.56

EAST-MR 13Prisco, JT T14 58.69

28.08 58.69

APEX-MR 13Guevara, Xavier B15 58.98

28.23 58.98

EAST-MR 13Beckford Vera, Dominic16 58.99

27.93 58.99

TRI-MR 13Boylan, Iain17 59.10

29.00 59.10

APEX-MR 14Hurt, Gabriel18 59.51

28.83 59.51



Metropolitan Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:36 PM  1/25/2026  Page 26

2026 MR PAC Winter Classic Invitational - 1/23/2026 to 1/25/2026

Sanction #: 260113 - 260157-TT

Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-NJ 13Jeong, Noah H19 1:00.62

29.88 1:00.62

PAC-MR 14Kim, Luca G20 1:00.63

29.72 1:00.63

EAST-MR 13Goldberg, Max C21 1:00.66

28.73 1:00.66

PAC-MR 14Pleeter, Ryan S22 1:00.72

28.81 1:00.72

LIFE-MR 14Lieberman, Eli23 1:02.00

30.15 1:02.00

PAC-MR 14Bachar, Itamar24 1:02.02

29.58 1:02.02

PAC-MR 14Sullivan, Owen A25 1:02.43

30.21 1:02.43

PAC-MR 13Krasny, Max S26 1:02.58

29.98 1:02.58

LIFE-MR 13Hosman, Henry27 1:03.30

31.05 1:03.30

PAC-MR 14Hernandez, Sebastian M28 1:03.79

29.80 1:03.79

PAC-MR 14Tomer, Miles S29 1:04.56

31.41 1:04.56

TRI-MR 13Gerwer, Russell30 1:04.79

MCBY-MR 14Novitskiy, Bob31 1:05.39

32.12 1:05.39

TRI-MR 13Yu, Tyler*32 1:05.52

30.68 1:05.52

PAC-MR 14Leong, Cooper*32 1:05.52

30.65 1:05.52

EAST-MR 13Daniels, Joseph I34 1:06.10

31.31 1:06.10

TRI-MR 13Tieh, Eric35 1:07.79

31.15 1:07.79

LIFE-NJ 13Fominykh, Alexander36 1:09.20

32.23 1:09.20

PAC-MR 13Rozman, Benjamin D37 1:09.80

32.26 1:09.80

TRI-MR 13Khojimatov, Elbek38 1:10.64

33.49 1:10.64

PAC-MR 14Jin, Joseph S39 1:11.11

34.66 1:11.11

SMC-MR 13Raybardhan, Sid S40 1:11.59

34.15 1:11.59

WEST-MR 13Stineman, Luke J41 1:12.36

34.07 1:12.36

APEX-MR 13Molina, Rafael42 1:13.26

35.27 1:13.26

PAC-MR 13Jaffin, Ari W43 1:13.74

35.55 1:13.74

APEX-MR 13Hidalgo Simbana, Julian44 1:14.15

32.96 1:14.15

EAST-MR 13Sharma, Akshaj45 1:14.93

35.40 1:14.93

PAC-MR 13Charvet-Bello, Leandro46 1:18.73

36.78 1:18.73

CFJV-MR 13Algieri, Domenico V47 1:22.18

38.51 1:22.18

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Bowens, Thomas J1 5:08.26

28.45 59.42 1:30.57 2:01.78

2:33.08 3:04.52 3:35.95 4:07.19

4:38.25 5:08.26

PAC-MR 14Joo, Siha J2 5:12.96

27.53 57.86 1:29.57 2:01.30

2:33.31 3:04.78 3:36.63 4:09.12

4:41.31 5:12.96

PAC-MR 14Saric, Josef N3 5:22.41

28.98 1:00.60 1:33.00 2:06.18

2:38.96 3:12.15 3:44.98 4:17.97

4:50.88 5:22.41

WEST-MR 13Oka, Jay J4 5:39.21

29.47 1:01.42 1:35.18 2:09.35

2:43.79 3:18.90 3:54.41 4:30.30

5:06.02 5:39.21

LIFE-NJ 14Zhao, Allen Z5 5:42.65

29.35 1:02.21 1:36.72 2:11.67

2:46.78 3:21.99 3:57.82 4:33.20

5:08.87 5:42.65

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Timothy6 5:48.59

29.99 1:03.57 1:38.43 2:13.82

2:49.56 3:25.32 4:01.44 4:37.54

5:13.23 5:48.59

PAC-MR 13Kim, Ian7 5:54.57

30.59 1:05.48 1:40.90 2:17.60

2:53.42 3:30.17 4:06.86 4:43.52

5:20.31 5:54.57

PAC-MR 14Kim, Luca G8 5:55.26

31.15 1:05.76 1:41.42 2:17.83

2:54.19 3:30.58 4:07.93 4:44.12

5:20.73 5:55.26

TRI-MR 13Boylan, Iain9 5:59.55

33.33 1:09.40 1:46.86 2:24.28

3:02.14 3:38.57 4:15.33 4:51.75

5:27.53 5:59.55

PAC-MR 14Pleeter, Ryan S10 6:00.03

33.19 1:10.78 1:47.17 2:23.02

3:00.10 3:36.43 4:13.39 4:49.90

5:25.85 6:00.03

PAC-MR 14Bachar, Itamar11 6:09.51

30.73 1:05.53 1:43.77 2:22.29

3:00.92 3:40.19 4:18.90 4:57.35

5:35.26 6:09.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Bucko, Cameron L1 1:00.18

29.25 1:00.18
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Oka, Jay J1 2:10.04

30.30 1:03.02 1:36.64 2:10.04

EAST-MR 14Sahi, Max2 2:15.34

31.88 1:05.23 1:39.31 2:15.34

PAC-MR 14Milner, Adam J3 2:15.55

33.34 1:07.91 1:42.14 2:15.55

PAC-MR 13Perez, Jonathan A4 2:15.67

32.68 1:07.21 1:41.87 2:15.67

APEX-MR 13Guevara, Xavier B5 2:19.47

33.39 1:08.82 1:45.08 2:19.47

WEST-MR 13Picker, Owen M6 2:21.07

34.10 1:09.65 1:45.71 2:21.07

PAC-MR 13Kim, Ian7 2:23.01

32.95 1:09.14 1:46.23 2:23.01

EAST-MR 13Prisco, JT T8 2:23.45

34.16 1:10.05 1:47.20 2:23.45

LIFE-MR 14Lieberman, Eli9 2:23.75

34.12 1:10.58 1:47.87 2:23.75

PAC-MR 14Kim, Luca G10 2:24.78

34.93 1:11.58 1:48.85 2:24.78

APEX-MR 14Hurt, Gabriel11 2:24.79

34.25 1:11.15 1:48.48 2:24.79

PAC-MR 14Pleeter, Ryan S12 2:26.70

35.47 1:11.86 1:49.18 2:26.70

EAST-MR 13Beckford Vera, Dominic13 2:26.77

34.36 1:11.85 1:49.75 2:26.77

PAC-MR 14Bachar, Itamar14 2:36.35

37.30 1:17.14 1:57.82 2:36.35

EAST-MR 13Goldberg, Max C15 2:37.86

38.12 1:18.71 2:00.09 2:37.86

TRI-MR 13Gerwer, Russell16 2:47.99

39.21 1:22.02 2:05.11 2:47.99

WEST-MR 13Stineman, Luke J17 2:50.34

38.59 1:23.22 2:08.39 2:50.34

MCBY-MR 14Novitskiy, Bob18 2:50.89

38.11 1:21.03 2:06.70 2:50.89

LIFE-MR 13Hosman, Henry19 2:57.53

41.28 1:26.45 2:12.95 2:57.53

EAST-MR 13Sharma, Akshaj20 3:03.49

1:28.16 3:03.49

PAC-MR 14Hernandez, Sebastian M21 3:07.42

42.27 1:30.47 2:20.01 3:07.42

CFJV-MR 13Algieri, Domenico V--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

45.18 1:37.59 2:31.66 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Lee, Yedam1 1:06.14

31.17 1:06.14

SMC-MR 14Wan, Joshua2 1:06.80

31.58 1:06.80

PAC-MR 14Yi, Jayden J3 1:07.51

31.93 1:07.51

LIFE-NJ 14Pisetsky, Dima J4 1:08.24

32.27 1:08.24

PAC-MR 14Milner, Adam J5 1:09.06

33.51 1:09.06

CFJV-MR 14Biagi, Max R6 1:10.67

32.38 1:10.67

PAC-MR 14Joo, Siha J7 1:10.96

34.51 1:10.96

WEST-MR 13Oka, Jay J8 1:13.83

34.47 1:13.83

WEST-MR 13Chang, Kyle9 1:14.37

35.18 1:14.37

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Timothy10 1:15.85

35.96 1:15.85

WEST-MR 14Alabbasi, Abdul11 1:17.81

36.26 1:17.81

LIFE-NJ 14Zhao, Allen Z12 1:17.98

37.24 1:17.98

PAC-MR 14Navitsky, Eric C13 1:19.03

37.67 1:19.03

EAST-MR 13Prisco, JT T14 1:19.41

39.03 1:19.41

PAC-MR 13Kim, Ian15 1:19.85

36.87 1:19.85

PAC-MR 14Kim, Luca G16 1:20.94

38.59 1:20.94

MCBY-MR 14Novitskiy, Bob*17 1:22.37

38.94 1:22.37

PAC-MR 14Leong, Cooper*17 1:22.37

38.96 1:22.37

TRI-MR 13Yu, Tyler19 1:22.48

38.74 1:22.48

EAST-MR 13Goldberg, Max C20 1:23.23

39.67 1:23.23

EAST-MR 13Beckford Vera, Dominic21 1:23.53

40.41 1:23.53

LIFE-NJ 13Jeong, Noah H22 1:23.85

39.48 1:23.85

PAC-MR 13Krasny, Max S23 1:23.90

40.62 1:23.90

TRI-MR 13Boylan, Iain24 1:24.90

40.81 1:24.90

PAC-MR 14Tomer, Miles S25 1:25.13

41.28 1:25.13

LIFE-MR 13Hosman, Henry26 1:25.29

41.12 1:25.29

EAST-MR 13Daniels, Joseph I27 1:25.85

40.96 1:25.85

TRI-MR 13Tieh, Eric28 1:27.51

42.07 1:27.51

PAC-MR 13Rozman, Benjamin D29 1:28.62

41.83 1:28.62

TRI-MR 13Khojimatov, Elbek30 1:31.78

45.07 1:31.78

SMC-MR 13Raybardhan, Sid S31 1:34.25

44.05 1:34.25
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(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 13Jaffin, Ari W32 1:34.27

45.33 1:34.27

PAC-MR 14Jin, Joseph S33 1:36.19

46.03 1:36.19

WEST-MR 13Stineman, Luke J34 1:37.01

46.46 1:37.01

PAC-MR 13Charvet-Bello, Leandro35 1:42.66

49.38 1:42.66

APEX-MR 13Molina, Rafael36 1:44.18

49.09 1:44.18

APEX-MR 13Hidalgo Simbana, Julian37 1:46.55

48.51 1:46.55

LIFE-NJ 13Fominykh, Alexander--- DQ

Scissors kick

45.31 DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Lee, Yedam1 2:05.96

28.39 1:00.26 1:32.90 2:05.96

WEST-MR 13Bowens, Thomas J2 2:11.41

29.78 1:01.94 1:36.62 2:11.41

PAC-MR 13Perez, Jonathan A3 2:18.40

31.76 1:06.44 1:42.09 2:18.40

PAC-MR 14Joo, Siha J4 2:20.53

30.60 1:06.67 1:44.29 2:20.53

PAC-MR 14Saric, Josef N5 2:24.23

31.79 1:08.55 1:46.70 2:24.23

WEST-MR 13Picker, Owen M6 2:24.42

32.37 1:09.22 1:46.00 2:24.42

PAC-MR 14Sullivan, Owen A7 2:35.31

35.29 1:14.71 1:54.93 2:35.31

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 14Lee, Yedam1 2:05.23

27.14 59.35 1:35.90 2:05.23

WEST-MR 13Bowens, Thomas J2 2:09.31

27.66 59.87 1:39.22 2:09.31

LIFE-NJ 13Kirkorian, Kyle3 2:10.76

28.17 1:02.26 1:41.12 2:10.76

LIFE-NJ 14Pisetsky, Dima J4 2:11.68

29.27 1:01.60 1:41.70 2:11.68

SMC-MR 14Wan, Joshua5 2:11.72

28.51 1:01.36 1:41.18 2:11.72

PAC-MR 14Milner, Adam J6 2:15.15

29.94 1:04.87 1:44.03 2:15.15

WEST-MR 13Chang, Kyle7 2:15.56

27.02 1:00.91 1:43.54 2:15.56

PAC-MR 14Saric, Josef N8 2:16.98

31.62 1:06.72 1:46.03 2:16.98

WEST-MR 14Alabbasi, Abdul9 2:17.36

28.43 1:04.09 1:46.55 2:17.36

WEST-MR 13Picker, Owen M10 2:23.68

31.58 1:06.46 1:51.79 2:23.68

LIFE-NJ 14Zhao, Allen Z11 2:24.11

31.50 1:06.60 1:51.38 2:24.11

TRI-MR 13Yildiz, Timothy12 2:24.21

32.81 1:09.00 1:51.69 2:24.21

PAC-MR 14Navitsky, Eric C13 2:24.61

31.34 1:08.61 1:54.36 2:24.61

APEX-MR 13Guevara, Xavier B*14 2:26.85

32.15 1:08.83 1:53.46 2:26.85

PAC-MR 14Sullivan, Owen A*14 2:26.85

32.88 1:11.80 1:54.10 2:26.85

APEX-MR 14Hurt, Gabriel16 2:29.31

32.08 1:08.69 1:56.78 2:29.31

LIFE-MR 14Lieberman, Eli17 2:30.28

35.32 1:13.41 1:57.03 2:30.28

TRI-MR 13Boylan, Iain18 2:32.26

33.27 1:15.05 2:01.60 2:32.26

PAC-MR 13Krasny, Max S19 2:35.48

35.34 1:16.42 2:03.43 2:35.48

LIFE-NJ 13Jeong, Noah H20 2:35.63

34.07 1:12.96 1:59.46 2:35.63

EAST-MR 13Daniels, Joseph I21 2:37.61

34.47 1:15.34 2:37.61

PAC-MR 14Pleeter, Ryan S22 2:38.34

36.38 1:16.22 2:05.47 2:38.34

PAC-MR 14Tomer, Miles S23 2:40.44

1:17.76 2:05.92 2:40.44

PAC-MR 14Leong, Cooper24 2:41.35

36.33 1:19.20 2:04.99 2:41.35

PAC-MR 14Bachar, Itamar25 2:43.86

36.41 1:17.16 2:10.87 2:43.86

TRI-MR 13Yu, Tyler26 2:45.38

36.68 1:19.81 2:07.51 2:45.38

SMC-MR 13Raybardhan, Sid S27 2:53.39

36.08 1:19.72 2:12.33 2:53.39

PAC-MR 14Hernandez, Sebastian M28 2:55.11

34.58 1:21.30 2:17.10 2:55.11

PAC-MR 13Rozman, Benjamin D29 2:56.70

42.25 1:31.46 2:20.42 2:56.70

TRI-MR 13Khojimatov, Elbek30 2:57.12

39.95 1:23.53 2:16.23 2:57.12

PAC-MR 14Jin, Joseph S31 2:57.23

44.88 1:29.08 2:20.39 2:57.23

TRI-MR 13Tieh, Eric32 3:01.02

41.85 1:28.31 2:21.56 3:01.02

PAC-MR 13Jaffin, Ari W33 3:04.77

39.94 1:29.90 2:22.11 3:04.77

APEX-MR 13Molina, Rafael34 3:06.80

42.14 1:29.65 2:28.50 3:06.80

PAC-MR 13Charvet-Bello, Leandro35 3:07.38

42.01 1:28.59 2:24.62 3:07.38

EAST-MR 13Sharma, Akshaj36 3:13.87

45.16 1:32.97 2:31.94 3:13.87

CFJV-MR 13Algieri, Domenico V37 3:37.23

55.20 1:45.14 2:52.30 3:37.23
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Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 13Bowens, Thomas J1 4:35.05

29.63 1:04.38 1:40.62 2:17.30

2:56.17 3:34.24 4:05.70 4:35.05

PAC-MR 14Milner, Adam J2 4:45.72

30.09 1:05.81 1:41.83 2:18.05

2:58.70 3:38.72 4:12.79 4:45.72

PAC-MR 13Perez, Jonathan A3 4:54.00

31.02 1:06.58 1:44.13 2:22.02

3:05.74 3:49.18 4:21.12 4:54.00

PAC-MR 14Rettig, Eitan4 4:59.11

31.23 1:07.53 1:46.43 2:28.19

3:10.92 3:55.12 4:27.57 4:59.11

WEST-MR 13Picker, Owen M5 5:01.22

31.42 1:06.98 1:44.29 2:20.93

3:07.57 3:52.64 4:27.23 5:01.22

PAC-MR 14Sullivan, Owen A6 5:13.15

34.14 1:13.06 1:54.38 2:36.45

3:19.58 4:02.39 4:37.86 5:13.15

PAC-MR 13Krasny, Max S7 5:38.69

36.30 1:22.65 2:04.44 2:46.12

3:36.26 4:23.51 5:00.69 5:38.69

PAC-MR 14Leong, Cooper8 5:40.28

35.36 1:19.86 2:03.31 2:48.38

3:34.96 4:22.18 5:03.95 5:40.28

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 18Aydin, Eren Y1 46.93

23.14 46.93

WEST-MR 15Yepez, Emmanuel J2 49.87

24.07 49.87

WEST-MR 16Dixon, Grayson B3 50.46

24.17 50.46

PAC-MR 15Hong, Aaron W4 51.22

24.85 51.22

PAC-MR 15Lyubman, Eric B5 51.45

24.52 51.45

PAC-MR 15Zee, Bentley J6 52.24

25.20 52.24

LIFE-NJ 18Riely, Michael F7 52.61

25.76 52.61

EAST-MR 16Aguila, Brandon8 52.88

25.42 52.88

MCBY-MR 17Reynolds, Owen9 52.96

25.12 52.96

TRI-MR 15Tully, Ryan10 53.08

26.20 53.08

TRI-MR 15Boylan, Miles11 53.85

26.22 53.85

APEX-MR 16Velez, Ian12 54.15

TRI-MR 15Saccenti, John13 55.08

26.36 55.08

APEX-MR 16Cruz, Joel14 56.78

27.49 56.78

SMC-MR 16Bianco, Evan J15 56.95

27.10 56.95

EAST-MR 16Miller, Joseph H16 57.81

27.80 57.81

MCBY-MR 16Corona, Azuka17 58.50

27.49 58.50

TRI-MR 16Kenul, Tyler18 59.27

27.35 59.27

LIFE-MR 15Ademaj, Arian19 1:02.27

29.47 1:02.27

SMC-MR 16Haymson, John A20 1:02.66

30.15 1:02.66

SMC-MR 16Napoli, Charley A21 1:03.44

30.76 1:03.44

PAC-MR 15Ligon, Kadin S22 1:08.26

32.15 1:08.26

APEX-MR 19Velazquez, Jacob N23 1:26.26

40.25 1:26.26

 
Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 15Zee, Bentley J1 4:59.47

26.18 54.40 1:23.39 1:53.89

2:25.34 2:56.70 3:28.37 3:59.72

4:29.88 4:59.47

PAC-MR 15Babenko, Victor2 4:59.51

26.52 55.68 1:25.76 1:56.58

2:27.78 2:57.22 3:27.48 3:58.11

4:28.92 4:59.51

TRI-MR 15Tully, Ryan3 4:59.64

27.40 57.61 1:29.00 2:00.02

2:30.86 3:00.87 3:31.17 4:01.19

4:31.25 4:59.64

PAC-MR 16Kim, Elijah S4 5:04.96

27.68 57.71 1:28.71 1:59.64

2:30.89 3:01.09 3:32.09 4:03.19

4:34.69 5:04.96

PAC-MR 15Lyubman, Eric B5 5:08.79

27.55 57.99 1:29.23 2:00.72

2:32.58 3:04.44 3:35.99 4:07.72

4:39.38 5:08.79

WEST-MR 15Liu, Terence C6 5:16.64

28.12 58.31 1:29.05 2:00.45

2:32.08 3:04.57 3:38.16 4:11.36

4:44.86 5:16.64

TRI-MR 15Boylan, Miles7 5:17.45

28.56 1:00.15 1:32.13 2:04.39

2:36.55 3:08.97 3:41.42 4:13.71

4:46.35 5:17.45

PAC-MR 17Kim, Daniel J8 5:25.53

28.17 59.95 1:32.27 2:04.93

2:38.54 3:11.73 3:45.56 4:19.56

4:52.99 5:25.53

TRI-MR 15Saccenti, John9 5:34.41

29.01 1:02.74 1:37.15 2:12.28

2:48.30 3:22.81 3:56.33 4:29.83

5:03.23 5:34.41
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(Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 16Buddha, Harris A10 5:53.13

29.43 1:02.80 1:37.14 2:12.26

2:48.81 3:25.71 4:02.64 4:39.59

5:16.88 5:53.13

PAC-MR 15Ligon, Kadin S11 6:29.39

33.00 1:11.92 1:50.90 2:30.84

3:11.19 3:52.30 4:33.74 5:14.42

6:29.39

 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-MR 16Dixon, Grayson B1 57.13

27.51 57.13

PAC-MR 15Hong, Aaron W2 57.59

27.78 57.59

PAC-MR 15Zee, Bentley J3 57.92

28.11 57.92

WEST-MR 15Liu, Terence C4 58.71

28.86 58.71

EAST-MR 16Aguila, Brandon5 59.99

28.88 59.99

TRI-MR 15Saccenti, John6 1:01.50

30.31 1:01.50

SMC-MR 17Divina, Sebastian K7 1:02.03

29.96 1:02.03

TRI-MR 15Tully, Ryan8 1:02.79

30.75 1:02.79

MCBY-MR 17Reynolds, Owen9 1:03.13

30.13 1:03.13

MCBY-MR 16Corona, Azuka10 1:06.90

31.44 1:06.90

SMC-MR 16Haymson, John A11 1:09.40

33.67 1:09.40

EAST-MR 16Miller, Joseph H12 1:09.59

32.97 1:09.59

APEX-MR 16Cruz, Joel13 1:11.05

34.93 1:11.05

SMC-MR 16Napoli, Charley A14 1:17.65

36.95 1:17.65

LIFE-MR 15Ademaj, Arian15 1:19.20

37.08 1:19.20

TRI-MR 16Kenul, Tyler16 1:21.15

39.86 1:21.15

PAC-MR 15Ligon, Kadin S17 1:21.63

40.35 1:21.63

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 18Aydin, Eren Y1 2:11.41

29.72 1:03.13 1:37.32 2:11.41

SMC-MR 17McCall, Jonathan G2 2:19.69

30.88 1:06.49 1:43.41 2:19.69

LIFE-NJ 17Schouten, Nate J3 2:25.07

33.21 1:10.45 1:47.97 2:25.07

SMC-MR 17Divina, Sebastian K4 2:29.30

33.43 1:10.78 1:49.66 2:29.30

APEX-MR 16Velez, Ian5 2:31.45

33.63 1:11.20 1:50.39 2:31.45

WEST-MR 15Chen, Ethan S6 2:32.30

35.27 1:13.31 1:53.00 2:32.30

SMC-MR 16Coogan, Luke E7 2:36.99

34.99 1:15.34 1:56.72 2:36.99

SMC-MR 17Malionek, Elias R8 2:37.35

36.59 1:17.48 1:57.77 2:37.35

SMC-MR 16Bianco, Evan J9 2:38.25

35.48 1:15.58 1:58.60 2:38.25

MCBY-MR 16Corona, Azuka10 3:04.65

40.56 1:28.36 2:17.72 3:04.65

APEX-MR 19Velazquez, Jacob N11 3:24.93

46.94 1:38.17 2:32.00 3:24.93

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-NJ 18Riely, Michael F1 2:00.13

27.02 56.80 1:27.86 2:00.13

WEST-MR 15Yepez, Emmanuel J2 2:03.87

27.61 58.97 1:31.23 2:03.87

PAC-MR 15Zee, Bentley J3 2:09.46

29.28 1:02.33 1:35.17 2:09.46

SMC-MR 17Malionek, Elias R4 2:10.07

28.51 1:00.92 1:35.34 2:10.07

PAC-MR 15Lyubman, Eric B5 2:10.88

28.77 1:02.22 1:35.52 2:10.88

TRI-MR 15Tully, Ryan6 2:18.99

30.83 1:06.04 1:43.01 2:18.99

SMC-MR 17McCall, Jonathan G7 2:21.94

29.71 1:05.60 1:47.44 2:21.94

SMC-MR 16Coogan, Luke E8 2:23.73

30.62 1:07.37 1:45.88 2:23.73

EAST-MR 16Miller, Joseph H9 2:26.27

31.79 1:08.38 1:46.64 2:26.27

TRI-MR 15Boylan, Miles10 2:27.61

32.06 1:08.42 1:47.19 2:27.61

WEST-MR 15Liu, Terence C11 2:28.59

33.54 1:11.68 1:50.27 2:28.59

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 18Aydin, Eren Y1 1:55.75

25.11 53.87 1:28.30 1:55.75

LIFE-NJ 17Schouten, Nate J2 1:59.45

25.57 54.33 1:31.39 1:59.45

SMC-MR 17McCall, Jonathan G3 2:03.39

26.30 58.63 1:34.77 2:03.39

LIFE-NJ 18Riely, Michael F4 2:06.72

26.16 59.67 1:38.69 2:06.72

WEST-MR 15Chen, Ethan S5 2:08.12

28.20 1:00.14 1:39.11 2:08.12

PAC-MR 15Lyubman, Eric B6 2:09.49

27.01 1:00.06 1:40.53 2:09.49
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(Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMC-MR 17Malionek, Elias R7 2:11.28

27.47 1:00.17 1:41.41 2:11.28

SMC-MR 16Coogan, Luke E8 2:11.93

27.76 1:00.50 1:41.22 2:11.93

EAST-MR 16Aguila, Brandon9 2:16.41

1:03.05 1:45.99 2:16.41

TRI-MR 15Saccenti, John10 2:16.96

30.02 1:03.38 1:47.08 2:16.96

APEX-MR 16Velez, Ian11 2:17.40

28.60 1:05.55 1:45.14 2:17.40

SMC-MR 17Divina, Sebastian K12 2:20.22

30.80 1:05.77 1:46.99 2:20.22

TRI-MR 15Boylan, Miles13 2:21.90

29.47 1:06.10 1:50.22 2:21.90

SMC-MR 16Bianco, Evan J14 2:22.13

30.54 1:06.16 1:50.68 2:22.13

MCBY-MR 17Reynolds, Owen15 2:22.91

27.83 1:04.92 1:49.46 2:22.91

APEX-MR 16Cruz, Joel16 2:23.69

33.14 1:09.90 1:52.66 2:23.69

SMC-MR 16Haymson, John A17 2:33.50

34.66 1:12.55 1:59.02 2:33.50

SMC-MR 16Napoli, Charley A18 2:43.88

36.05 1:18.10 2:06.62 2:43.88

LIFE-MR 15Ademaj, Arian19 2:46.72

34.63 1:18.64 2:09.79 2:46.72

TRI-MR 16Kenul, Tyler20 2:47.45

39.21 1:23.41 2:12.49 2:47.45

PAC-MR 15Ligon, Kadin S21 2:55.56

34.68 1:20.26 2:15.72 2:55.56

 
Boys 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC-MR 18Aydin, Eren Y1 4:09.45

25.60 55.76 1:28.61 2:00.51

2:36.26 3:11.92 3:41.76 4:09.45

PAC-MR 15Darder, Sean C2 4:16.12

27.16 58.38 1:31.89 2:05.62

2:41.63 3:17.07 3:46.50 4:16.12

PAC-MR 17Lee, Yesum3 4:19.24

27.79 58.60 1:32.83 2:05.76

2:41.77 3:19.21 3:49.27 4:19.24

PAC-MR 16Ho, Tristan P4 4:22.15

28.44 1:00.05 1:32.43 2:05.86

2:42.27 3:19.44 3:50.36 4:22.15

PAC-MR 15Kim, Jason S5 4:24.11

26.90 58.44 1:31.28 2:04.81

2:43.12 3:22.24 3:53.68 4:24.11

SMC-MR 17McCall, Jonathan G6 4:25.83

27.56 58.07 1:32.70 2:06.94

2:44.73 3:23.27 3:55.11 4:25.83

PAC-MR 15Hong, Aaron W7 4:29.17

27.18 58.57 1:34.93 2:10.23

2:50.26 3:30.68 4:00.41 4:29.17

LIFE-NJ 18Riely, Michael F8 4:30.03

27.19 57.89 1:33.68 2:09.77

2:48.86 3:29.44 4:00.29 4:30.03

PAC-MR 17Yu, Joshua E9 4:32.17

28.58 1:01.35 1:38.45 2:16.45

2:51.75 3:29.88 4:02.07 4:32.17

WEST-MR 16Dixon, Grayson B10 4:36.56

29.05 1:03.48 1:38.69 2:13.73

2:53.82 3:35.11 4:05.99 4:36.56

PAC-MR 15Bazaz, Deegan R11 4:40.73

29.94 1:05.73 1:39.93 2:14.44

2:56.11 3:38.31 4:09.99 4:40.73

SMC-MR 16Coogan, Luke E12 4:46.78

29.33 1:05.18 1:42.17 2:17.77

3:00.44 3:42.73 4:15.68 4:46.78

PAC-MR 15Wilson, Ryder J13 4:48.62

29.65 1:04.34 1:41.19 2:17.67

3:01.01 3:44.58 4:18.24 4:48.62

SMC-MR 17Divina, Sebastian K14 4:54.70

30.32 1:06.70 1:44.65 2:22.21

3:04.41 3:45.53 4:21.00 4:54.70

PAC-MR 16Cassella, Daniel J15 4:58.67

31.73 1:09.39 1:48.87 2:28.55

3:10.98 3:53.37 4:26.96 4:58.67

SMC-MR 16Shelburne, Ian A16 5:04.03

30.46 1:06.98 1:48.58 2:29.82

3:11.97 3:54.78 4:29.45 5:04.03

 
Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
APEX-MR 16Velez, Ian1 24.15

PAC-MR 14Bucko, Cameron L2 26.26

MCBY-MR 17Rana, Anya3 27.09

PAC-MR 15Ruby, Maggie K4 27.52

TRI-MR 12Tejani, Claire5 28.41

TRI-MR 13Tieh, Eric6 29.31

PAC-MR 11Bang, Jeremiah7 29.75

EAST-MR 11Onwumere, Adaeze L8 29.81

TRI-MR 11To, Hayley9 30.37

PAC-MR 11Milner, Amelia S10 32.09

TRI-MR 13Fan, Evelyn11 32.28

TRI-MR 12Rafla, Lucinda12 33.46

TRI-MR 11LoDuca, Alessandra13 35.48

TRI-MR 11Fan, Avia14 35.52

 
Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-MR 14Pleeter, Ryan S1 1:00.13

28.73 1:00.13

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TRI-MR 15Tully, Ryan1 1:51.04

26.00 54.38 1:23.28 1:51.04
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Results

  - Time Trial ...   (Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Time Trial)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCBY-MR 15Capellino Bozzo, Elisa2 2:06.41

28.95 1:00.88 1:33.67 2:06.41

PAC-MR 14Sullivan, Owen A3 2:12.05

30.84 1:04.01 1:38.56 2:12.05

 
Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-MR 11Keller, Logan1 35.52

WEST-MR 11Cordero, Arden P2 40.11

 
Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TRI-MR 11Lin, Natalie1 1:20.37

38.41 1:20.37

 
Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TRI-MR 11Pierce, Alyssa1 2:44.55

38.80 1:22.64 2:04.19 2:44.55

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-MR 12Weiss, Jake T1 37.35

TRI-MR 11Leung, Madelyn2 37.81

TRI-MR 11Kuzmin, Ilan3 39.53

PAC-MR 10Cubrilo, Rae V4 39.74

TRI-MR  9Leung, Jameson5 39.91

TRI-MR 11Vadapyanau, Phillip6 42.10

TRI-MR  9Liu, Mason7 44.17

TRI-MR 10Liu, Madison8 44.53

TRI-MR 11Su, Han Yi9 44.80

TRI-MR 11Tieh, Anna10 46.12

PAC-MR  9Balban, Tommy M11 46.71

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-MR 14Milner, Adam J1 1:07.85

32.47 1:07.85

TRI-MR 12Abayeva, Ethan2 1:22.13

37.61 1:22.13

PAC-MR 15Joliat, Olivia C3 1:23.20

38.75 1:23.20

 
Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
TRI-MR 11Boylan, Lucas1 34.08

 
Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-MR 15Hong, Aaron W1 54.78

25.42 54.78

PAC-MR 14Park, Zoe C2 1:04.18

29.64 1:04.18

PAC-MR 14Perez, Serafina A3 1:05.06

30.13 1:05.06

EAST-MR 12Lee, Phoebe S4 1:14.83

34.24 1:14.83

TRI-MR 11Ribisi, JoHannah5 1:19.53

37.47 1:19.53

TRI-MR 11Lin, Priscilla6 1:23.87

38.24 1:23.87

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-MR 12Jourdy, Rena R1 1:10.87

32.72 1:10.87

TRI-MR 10Chan, Ian2 1:18.87

35.86 1:18.87

TRI-MR 11Colasuonno, Charlotte3 1:22.56

39.19 1:22.56

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-MR 11Chang, Elliott Q1 2:48.48

38.33 1:21.11 2:10.91 2:48.48


